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BOWMAN HANDLES



** PLEASE NOTE! THESE PRICES AR

FOR INDIVIDUALS ONLY. IF YOU ARE
PURCHASING FOR RESALE, PLEASE CALL

OR EMAIL FOR PRICING. *¥*

A 10% invoice discount will be applied at time of
shipping.

TERMS OF SALE

To Place an Order

Phone: 1.800.736.0390

Fax: 870.251.2803

E-Mail: sales@bowmanhandlesinc.com

Payment Terms:

Credit card, check in advance or cash in advance.

Freight Terms:

Freight will be charged on all orders.
Minimum Order:

There is no minimum ordert.

Guarantee:

All products listed in this catalog are of first quality. Should you find any of our
products to be defective they may be returned for full credit or replacement. Please
note that all returned merchandise is subject to inspection. If we should find that an
item has been abused, used for something other than its intended purpose, or used
beyond the reasonable life issue credit or to provide a replacement. To return defective
merchandise, please call our toll-free number for a return authorization or speak to your
sales person or manufacturer’s representative.

Returns:

Returned merchandise must be in re-saleable condition in order for us to issue full
credit. Bowman Handles, Inc. is not responsible for freight on returned merchandise.
Collect shipments for return merchandise will be refused unless there is prior
authorization. All returns have to be made within 30 days of purchase.

Please ship returns to:

Bowman Handles, Inc.

1743 Batesville Blvd.

Batesville, AR 72501

Please note:

Prices and terms are subject to change WITHOUT notice. If you would like to confirm
pricing, please don’t hesitate to contact our office and someone will be glad to assist

you. Our business hours are 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. Monday thru Friday.




LORETTA BOWMAN

PRESIDENT & CEO
LORETTABOWMAN@BOWMANHANDLESINC.COM

VICE PRESIDENT, PLANT MANAGER & SALES
RAYBOWMAN@BOWMANHANDLESINC.COM

AMELIA BOWMAN

ASSISTANT PLANT MANAGER & SALES
AMELIABOWMAN@BOWMANHANDLESINC.COM

LISA MARTIN

SECRETARY, TREASURER, ACCOUNTS PAYABLE & SALES
LISAMARTIN@BOWMANHANDLESINC.COM

JULIE BOWMAN

ACCOUNTS RECEIVABLE
JULIEBOWMAN@BOWMANHANDLESINC.COM

Natalie Snnith

nlbs.ca@gmail.com

Sanninnatha Knight
Reception/Customer Service

sammathaknight@bowmanhandlesinc.com
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Website

BOWMAN HANDLES INC.

Item Page Description WEB Price
00106 36" SINGLE BIT AXE HANDLE WHITE $ 18.30
00106F 36" FIBERGLASS S.B. AXE HDLE W/EPOXY | $ 25.55
00107 36" SINGLE BIT AXE HDLE-CLEAR $ 17.15
00108 28" SINGLE BIT BOYS AXE HANDLE WT $ 18.30
00109 28" SGL BIT BOYS AXE HDLE-CLEAR $ 17.15
00110 18" SINGLE BIT HOUSE AXE HANDLE-WT $ 10.00
00111 18" SINGLE HOUSE AXE HANDLE-CLEAR $ 8.85
00236 14" ROOFING HATCHET HANDLE-WT $ 410
00237 14" ROOFING HATCHET HDLE-CLEAR $ 3.60
00238 14" STR HATCHET HDLE WT $ 410
00239 14" STR HATCHET HANDLE CLEAR $ 3.60
00240 16" STR HATCHET HANDLE - WHITE $ 4.75
00241 16" STR HATCHET HANDLE CLEAR $ 410
00242 18" RIG HATCHET HDLE WT $ 7.70
00243 18" RIG HATCHET HDLE CLEAR $ 7.15
00244 14" CAMP HATCHET HANDLE-WHITE $ 7.70
00244F 14" FG CAMP AXE HDLE W/EPOXY $ 14.95
00245 14" CAMP AXE HDLE-CLEAR $ 715
00100 36" SLEDGE HAMMER HANDLE - WHITE $ 10.50
00100F 36" FIBERGLASS SLEDGE HANDLE W/EPOX' $ 25.95
00101 36" SLEDGE HANDLE CLEAR $ 9.45
00112 36" STR S.B. MAUL HDLE - WHITE $ 17.55
00112F 36" FG STR S.B. MAUL HDLE W/EPOXY $ 28.80
00113 36" STR S.B. MAUL HDLE-CLEAR $ 16.50
00114 36" D.B. AXE HANDLE - WHITE $ 17.55
00114-OCT 36" D.B. AXE HDLE-OCT WHITE $ 19.55
00114F 36" FIBERGLASS D.B. AXE HANDLE W/EPOX $ 24.90
00115 36" DBL BIT AXE HDLE CLEAR $ 16.50
00116 30" D.B. AXE HDLE WHITE $ 17.55
00117 30" D.B. AXE HDLE-CLEAR $ 16.50
00118 28" DOUBLE BIT AXE HANDLE WT $ 17.55
00119 28" D.B. AXE HDLE - CLEAR $ 16.50
00122 36" OVAL EYE MAUL HANDLE-WT $ 17.55
00123 36" OVAL EYE MAUL HDLE/CLEAR $ 16.50
00130 36" P.M. HANDLE WHITE $ 17.55
00131 36" POST MAUL HANDLE CLEAR $ 16.50
00149 36" BROAD AXE HANDLE - CLEAR $ 16.50
00100B 36" SLEDGE HANDLE WHITE - B.E. $ 11.80
00100G 36" SLEDGE HANDLE WHITE - GAUGED $ 10.50
00101B 36" SLEDGE HANDLE. CLEAR. B.E. $ 10.65
00101G 36" SLEDGE HANDLE CLEAR - GAUGED $ 9.45
00102 32" SLEDGE HANDLE WHITE $ 10.50
00102-30 30" SLEDGE HANDLE WHITE $ 10.50
00103 32" SLEDGE HANDLE. CLEAR. $ 9.45
00103-30 30" SLEDGE HANDLE. CLEAR. $ 9.45
2021
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BOWMAN HANDLES INC.

Item Page Description WEB Price
00104 £ 24" S| EDGE HANDLE WHITE $ 10.50
00105 £ 24" SLEDGE HANDLE. CLEAR $ 9.45
00208 = 10" BALL PEIN HAMMER HDLE WT $ 3.80
00209 <3 10" BALL PEIN HAMMER HDLE CLR $ 3.30
00210 < 12" BALL PEIN HAMMER HDLE - WHITE $ 3.80
00211 <3 12" BALL PEIN HAMMER HDLE CLR $ 3.30
00212 K3 14" BALL PEIN HAMMER HANDLE - WHITE | § 410
00213 <3 14" BALL PEIN HAMMER HDLE CLR $ 3.60
00214 = 16" BALL PEIN HAMMER HANDLE WTE $ 4.75
00215 <3 16" BALL PEIN HAMMER HDLE CLR $ 4.10
00216 k3 18" BALL PEIN HAMMER HANDLE - WHITE | $ 5.40
00216F &3 FG BALL PEIN HAMMER HDLE $ 19.65
00217 = 18" BALL PEIN HAMMER HDLE CLR $ 4.85
00224 kI 14" BLACKSMITH HAMMER HANDLE - WHITE $ 4.10
00225 = 14" BLACKSMITH HAMMER HANDLE CLR $ 3.60
00226 <IN 16" BLACKSMITH HAMMER HANDLE - WHITE $ 4.75
00226F <P 16" FG BLACKSMITH HDLE W/EPOXY $ 19.65
00227 P 16" BLACKSMITH HAMMER HDLE CLR $ 4.10
00228 < 18" BLACKSMITH HAMMER HANDLE WTE $ 5.40
00229 P 18" BLACKSMITH HAMMER HDLE CLR $ 4.85
00200 CB 12" CLAW HAMMER HANDLE - WHITE $ 3.80
00200-OCT BN 12" OCT CLAW HAMMER HDLE WT $ 4.45
00201 Z8 12" CLAW HAMMER HANDLE-CLEAR $ 3.30
00201-OCT 8N 12" OCT CLAW HAMMER HDLE-CLR $ 3.90
00202 L8 13" CLAW HAMMER HDLE WT $ 3.80
00202-OCT 8N 13" OCT CLAW HAMMER HDLE WT $ 4.45
00203 8 13" CLAW HAMMER HDLE-CLEAR $ 3.30
00203-OCT 8 13" OCT. CLAW HAMMER HANDLE-CLR $ 3.90
00204 Z8 14" CLAW HAMMER HANDLE-WHITE $ 410
00204-OCT Z8 14" OCT CLAW HAMMER HDLE-WHITE $ 4.75
00204-OCTF 8 14" FIBERGLASS OCT CLAW HDLE $ 18.10
00205 Z8 14" CLAW HAMMER HDLE-CLEAR $ 3.60
00205-OCT 88 14" OCT CLAW HAMMER HDLE-CLR $ 410
00206 8 16" CLAW HAMMER HDLE WHITE $ 4.75
00206-OCT 8 16" OCT CLAW HAMMER HANDLE - WHITE | $ 5.40
00206-OCTF 8 16" FG OCT CLAW HDLE $ 18.10
00207 Z8 16" CLAW HAMMER HANDLE-CLEAR $ 410
00207-OCT 8 16" OCT CLAW HAMMER HDLE-CLEAR $ 4.85
00218 Z8 14" BRICK HAMMER HANDLE - WHITE $ 410
00219 ZS 14" BRICK HAMMER HDLE CLR $ 3.60
00230 S 10.5" DRILL HAMMER HANDLE - WHITE $ 3.80
00230F 8 10.5" FG DRILL HAMMER HDLE W/EPOXY $ 18.80
00231 8 10.5" DRILL HAMMER HDLE CLR $ 3.30
00120 S 36" A.LE. MATTOCK HDLE - WHITE $ 17.55
00121 S 36" A.E. MATTOCK HANDLE-CLEAR $ 16.50
2021
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BOWMAN HANDLES INC.

Item Page Description WEB Price
00124 S 36" RAILROAD PICK HANDLE - WHITE $ 20.30
00124F S 36" FG R.R. PICK HDLE $ 26.90
00125 S 36" RAILROAD PICK HANDLE-CLEAR $ 19.15
00125PL S 36" R.R. PICK HDLE CLEAR/POLY $ 13.15
00126 S 36" MATTOCK HANDLE-WHITE $ 20.30
00127 S 36" MATTOCK HANDLE-CLEAR. $ 19.15
00128 S 18" Gl PICK HANDLE WHITE $ 11.80
00129 S 18" G.l. PICK HANDLE-CLEAR $ 10.65
00129-S S 18" US ARMY ISSUE PICK HDLE-CLEAR $ 10.65
00222 L 16" ENGINEERS HAMMER HANDLE - WHITE | $ 4.75
00223 S 16" ENGINEER HAMMER HDLE CLR $ 410
00232 L 16" FRAMING HAMMER HDLE WT $ 4.75
00232-14 S 14" FRAMING HDLE WHITE $ 410
00233 L 16" FRAMING HAMMER HANDLE-CLEAR $ 410
00233-14 S 14" FRAMING HDLE-CLEAR $ 3.60
00234 S 18" FRAMING HDLE WHITE $ 5.40
00235 S 18" FRAMING HAMMER HDLE-CLEAR $ 4.85
00133 (3 36" A.E. KIZER BLADE HDLE 3-HOLE OR DIT( $ 17.15
00136 (3 40" 3-HOLE KIZER BLADE/DITCH BANK BLAL $ 18.30
00136-2 -3 30" 2-HOLE KIZER BLADE OR DITCH BANK B $ 14.70
00136B (3 40" KIZER BLADE OR DITCH BANK HDLE W/l $ 18.70
00136F B 40" FIBERGLASS DITCH BANK HANDLE $ 26.05
00137 (3 40" 3-HOLE KIZER BLADE OR DITCH BANKB $ 17.15
00137-2 -3 30" 2-HOLE KIZER BLADE OR DITCH BANK B $ 13.65
00137B (3 40" KIZER BLADE OR DITCH BANK BLADE HI $ 16.50
00138 (3 40" 4-HOLE KIZER BLADE/DITCH BANK BLAL $ 18.30
00139 (3 40" 4-HOLE KIZER BLADE/DITCH BANK BLAL $ 17.15
00140 B 36" FOOT ADZE HANDLE-CLEAR $ 16.50
00140-26 (B 26" FOOT ADZE HANDLE-CLEAR $ 16.50
00140L (N 36" LANDSCAPING FOOT ADZE-CLEAR $ 16.50
00344 (53 30" ROUND WEED CUTTER HANDLE-CLEAR| $ 3.40
00346 (3 30" RD KIZER BLADE HDLE-CLEAR $ 3.40
00389 (0 HEDGE SHEAR HANDLE $ 6.45
00390 (B 24" LOPPING SHEAR HANDLE $ 4.85
00393 3 30" LOPPING SHEAR HANDLE $ 5.25
00151 /A 40" GRUB HOE HANDLE. CLEAR. $ 24.30
00300R 74 54" SOLID "CHUCKED" HOE HDLE - RAMIN W $ 7.50
00301 /4 60" SOLID "CHUCKED" HOE HANDLE-ASH $ 17.65
00301R 74 60" SOLID "CHUCKED" HOE HDLE-RAMIN $ 7.70
00302R /4 54" BORED & CHUCKED HOE HANDLE - RAN $ 7.50
00303 /4 60" BORED & CHUCKED HOE HANDLE - ASH $ 17.65
00303-WF /4 60" B & C HOE HDLE W/F-ASH $ 18.80
00303R 74 60" BORED & CHUCKED HOE HDLE-RAMIN | § 7.70
00303RWF 74 60" B & C HOE HDLE WITH FERRULE-RAMIN $ 8.75
00306 7AW 60" EYE HOE HANDLE W/POLY BELL-ASH $ 20.30
2021
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BOWMAN HANDLES INC.

Item

Page Description

00306W

WEB Price

00307

00307-18

00305

00305A

00305AWF

00305WF

00324

00324-42

00325

00326

00326A

00327

00328

00329

00330

00312

00314

00314F

00316

00316B

00319

00319F

00322

© © © © © © © W 0 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ~N ~N N

00313

00315

00318

00318-54

00318-54H

00318-60

00318-60H

00318H

00320

00322A

00313-54

00313-60

00331

00331-08

00331F

00332

00333

00334

00336

00338

00338W

2021

60" EYE HOE HANDLE - ALL WOOD/ASH $ 23.65
48" BERRY HOE HANDLE/POLY BELL/ASH | $ 16.20
18" BERRY HOE HANDLE/POLY BELL/ASH | $ 7.70
60" LT. COTTON HOE & BOW RAKE HDLE - A § 17.65
60" HVY COTTON HOE HDLE-ASH $ 17.65
60" HVY COTTON HOE HDLE W/F ASH $ 19.15
60" LT. COTTON HOE/BOW RAKE HANDLE W $ 19.15
30" SEED & SPADE FORK HDLE $ 21.45
42" SEED & SPADE FORK HDLE $ 23.55
48" BENT FORK HDLE $ 20.50
54" BENT FORK HDLE $ 22.50
54" BENT HAY FORK HANDLE $ 22.50
60" BENT FORK HANDLE $ 24 .40
48" STRAIGHT HAY FORK HANDLE $ 20.50
54" STRAIGHT HAY FORK HANDLE $ 22.50
60" STRAIGHT HAY FORK HANDLE $ 24.40
48" ST. HOLLOWBACK SHOVEL HANDLE $ 13.80
48" S.B. H.B. SHOVEL HDLE $ 14.30
48" FIBERGLASS SHOVEL HANDLE $ 27.85
42" FLORAL SHOVEL HDLE HOLLOWBACK | $§ 6.65
30" D-GRIP FLORAL SHVL HDLE $ 7.80
30" CURVED S.B. H.B. SCOOP SHVL HDLE | $ 11.35
30" FG SCOOP SHOVEL HANDLE $ 19.45
27" SHARP SHOOTER HANDLE - HOLLOWBA $ 10.75
48" STR R.B. SHOVEL HDLE $ 13.80
48" S.B. RAZORBACK SHVL HANDLE $ 14.30
48" PONY SHOVEL HANDLE - ASH $ 13.80
54" PONY SHVL HDLE-ASH $ 15.75
54" PONY SHOVEL HANDLE - HICKORY $ 18.00
60" H.B. PONY SHVL HDLE-ASH $ 17.65
60" H.B. PONY SHOVEL HDLE - HICKORY $ 19.85
48" PONY SHOVEL HANDLE - HICKORY $ 16.00
30" SINGLE BEND RAZORBACK SCOOP SHC $ 11.35
27" SHARP SHOOTER HDLE R.B. $ 10.75
54" STR R.B. SHVL HDLE-ASH $ 15.75
60" STR R.B. SHVL HDLE-ASH $ 17.65
48" SQ. POST HOLE DIGGER HDLE $ 14.85
96" POST HOLE DIGGER HDLE $ 21.25
48" FG P.H. DIGGER HDLE $ 27.65
48" RD. P.H. DIGGER HANDLE $ 13.80
SMALL WHEELBARROW HANDLE $ 14.40
60" WHEELBARROW HANDLE $ 15.45
WHEELBARROW WEDGE 2"X 24" $ 3.80
54" GARDEN PLOW HANDLE W/POLY GRIP | $ 18.10
54" GARDEN PLOW HANDLE-ALL WOOD $ 22.40
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BOWMAN HANDLES INC.

Item

Page

Description

00343

WEB Price

00343W

00253

00350

00355

00355W

00356

00356W

00362

00384

00385

00386

00387

00388

003T1

00312

003T3

003T4

003T5

003T6

003T7

003T8

010144

01306

01308

01312

23601

23602

23603

23604

23605

23606

23606A

23606A4

23606H

23606H3

23606S

23606S5

23606TR1

23606TR2

00100E

00304

00304A

23127

23127C

2021

60" FIELD PLOW HDLE W/POLY GRIP $ 18.80
60" ALL WOOD FIELD PLOW HANDLE $ 23.10
30" TIRE TOOL HANDLE $ 9.45
48" TAMPER HANDLE $ 13.80
WALKING CANE W/POLY GRIP $ 9.70
ALL WOOD WALKING CANE $ 14.40
60" SHEPHERD CANE W/POLY GRIP $ 11.15
ALL WOOD SHEPHERD CANE $ 19.95
60" CATTLE STICK $ 13.65
#1 FILE HANDLE $ 2.85
#2 FILE HANDLE $ 2.85
#3 FILE HANDLE $ 2.85
#4 FILE HANDLE $ 3.60
#5 FILE HANDLE $ 3.60
#1 TWIST ON FILE HANDLE $ 5.25
#2 TWIST ON FILE HANDLE $ 5.25
#3 TWIST ON FILE HANDLE $ 5.50
#4 TWIST ON FILE HANDLE $ 5.50
#5 TWIST ON FILE HANDLE $ 6.30
#6 TWIST ON FILE HANDLE $ 6.45
#7 TWIST ON FILE HANDLE $ 7.90
#8 TWIST ON FILE HANDLE $ 8.00
11/8" X 144" GIG POLE $ 17.65
6' PIKE POLE HANDLE $ 37.10
8' PIKE POLE HANDLE $ 51.80
12' PIKE POLE HANDLE $ 65.45
METAL WEDGES/PINS W/DISP BOX $ 43.70
# 2 METAL ASSEMBLY WEDGE $ 0.45
# 3 METAL ASSEMBLY WEDGE $ 0.45
#4 METAL ASSEMBLY WEDGE -AXE $ 0.45
#5 METAL ASSEMBLY WEDGE-SLEDGE $ 0.45
#6 METAL ASSEMBLY WEDGE $ 0.55
WOOD ASSEMBLY WEDGE - AXE $ 0.45
AXE WEDGE ASSEMBLY PACK $ 2.25
WOOD ASSEMBLY WEDGE - HAMMER $ 0.35
SMALL HAMMER ASSEMBLY WEDGE PK $ 1.70
WOOD ASSEMBLY WEDGE -SLEDGE $ 0.35
SLEDGE ASSEMBLY WEDGE PACK $ 2.00
SMALL RD METAL ASSEMBLY WEDGE $ 0.55
LARGE RD ASSEMBLY WEDGE $ 0.65
EPOXY KIT FOR FIBERGLASS HDLE $ 11.80
COTTON HOE & RAKE FERRULE $ 0.95
GARDEN HOE AND RAKE FERRULE $ 1.30
SHEATH FOR CAMP AXE-CANVAS $ 4.00
SHEATH FOR 3.5 LB S.B. AXE $ 15.15
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BOWMAN HANDLES INC.

Item

\Page\

23127D

23127E

23603HOE

40005

40006

40006P

M4118

M4118TP

M4124

M4124TP

M4136

M4136TP

M4136TPN

M4618

M4618TP

M4624

M4624TP

M4636

M4636TP

M1422

M4224R

M4236R

M4316S

M186N

M3029

M3029B

M3032

M3032B

MF60

M10

M12

M40

M44

M45

M49

M626

M6N

M156

M176

M176-P

M178

M179

M179T

M179TWH

M179WH

2021

Description WEB Price
SHEATH FOR 2.5 LB. D.B. AXE $ 13.65
SHEATH FOR 3.5 LB. D.B. AXE $ 17.35
HOE NAILS $ 0.15
SHOVEL RIVETS $ 0.15
D-GRIPS FOR STD SPADE & SHOVEL $ 6.20
D-HANDLE GRIPS $ 3.40
18" ST SQUEEGEE W/HANDLE $ 36.75
18" STRAIGHT DRIVEWAY SQUEEGEE W/HA $ 43.40
24" SQUEEGEE W/HANDLE $ 37.95
24" ST DRIVEWAY SQUEEGEE W/HDLE $ 51.35
36" SQUEEGEE W/HANDLE $ 51.35
36" ST DRIVEWAY SQUEEGEE W/HDLE - BL| $ 63.35
36" DRIVEWAY SQUEEGEE-NEOPRENE $ 63.55
18" CURVED SQUEEGEE W/HDLE $ 35.10
18" CURVED FLOOR SQUEEGEE WITH HANI $ 46.95
24" SQUEEGEE W/HANDLE $ 45.60
24" CURVED FLOOR SQUEEGEE W/HANDLE| $ 54.50
36" SQUEEGEE W/HANDLE $ 58.95
36" CURVED SQUEEGEE TAPERED HANDLE| $ 67.35
WINDOW BRUSH/SQUEEGEE W/O HDLE $ 20.30
24" REPLACEMENT SQUEEGEE RBR $ 14.30
36" REPLACEMENT SQUEEGEE RBR $ 21.25
16" DRIVEWAY SEALER BRUSH $ 12.10
GREEN NYLEX TRUCK WASH BRUSHW/O H $ 36.90
FOUNTAIN BRUSH W/60" HDLE $ 47.15
FOUNTAIN TRUCK BRUSH NO HDLE $ 2510
FOUNTAIN TRUCK BRUSH W/F 60 HDLE $ 43.40
FOUNTAIN TRUCK BRUSH W/O HDLE SILVE| $ 21.35
FOUNTAIN BRUSH HANDLE $ 19.85
PARTS BRUSH MULTI COLOR.... $ 11.70
PARTS BRUSH, POLY $ 3.30
#40 FENDER BRUSH W/8" HDLE $ 6.10
#44 FENDER BRUSH W/20" HDLE $ 9.60
FENDER WASH BRUSH W/20" HANDLE - WH $ 10.95
FENDER WASH BRUSH W/12" HDLE $ 9.70
WIRE WHEEL SPOKE BRUSH $ 8.00
WHITE SIDEWALL BRUSH $ 6.00
HOUSEHOLD BOWL BRUSH $ 6.95
HAND & NAIL BRUSH $ 2.35
HAND & NAIL BRUSH $ 2.35
ACID BRUSH N/HOLE W/O HDLE $ 8.10
MASON ACID BRUSH W/TAPERED HANDLE | $ 8.10
ACID BRUSH THREADED HOLE N/HDL $ 8.10
MASON ACID BRUSH W/THREADED HANDLE $ 12.85
MASON ACID BRUSH W/TAPERED HANDLE | $ 12.75
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BOWMAN HANDLES INC.

Item Page Description WEB Price
M271 BRASS WIRE CLEANING BRUSH $ 2.55
M54 BEAVER TAIL CNTR DUSTER-HORSE $ 16.70
M55 BEAVER TAIL CNTR DUSTER-PLASTIC $ 10.30
M68CP DAIRY/UTILITY BRUSH $ 7.80
M191 3-KNOT ROOFING BRUSH $ 15.35
M195T NYLON ROOFING BRUSH-THREADED $ 6.65
M196 ROOFERS BRUSH W/O HANDLE $ 7.25
M196T ROOFERS BRUSH WITH THREADED HANDL| $ 7.25
M4043 LG HANDLE BBQ-CRIMPED BRASS $ 16.60
M561 WATER PAINT BRUSH $ 11.15
M567 7" WHITE WASH BRUSH $ 7.60
M1S WIRE SCRATCH BRUSH $ 5.25
M1SC WIRE SCRATCH BRUSH W/SCRAPER $ 6.65
M4S SHORT HANDLE WIRE BRUSH $ 5.50
M4SB BRASS WIRE BRUSH W/SHOE HDLE $ 8.30
M4SC SHOE HANDLE WIRE SCRATCH W/SCR $ 6.95
M5S WIRE SCRATCH BRUSH W/ST HDLE $ 8.10
M5SC-15 PAINTERS SCRATCH BRUSH W/SCRPR $ 25.20
M8SC HVY WIRE SCRATCH BRSH W/SCRPR $ 8.75
M166 UTILITY SCRUB BRUSH $ 6.65
M167R HANDLE SCRUB BRUSH $ 3.40
M2124 24" CONCRETE FINE FINISH BRUSH W/HANI $ 22.05
M2124B 24" CONCRETE FINISHERS BRUSH HEAD O $ 17.35
M2918 18" CONCRETE FINISH BRUSH W/HDLE $ 54.50
M2918B CONCRETE FINISHERS BRUSH N/HDL $ 49.80
M2924 24" CONCRETE FINISH BRUSH W/HDLE $ 63.65
M2924B 24" CONCRETE FINISH BRUSH LESS HANDL | $ 58.95
M314Y 14" YELLOW DECK BRUSH W/O HDLE $ 16.20
01048 48" TAPERED BROOM HANDLE $ 2.75
01060 60" TAPERED BROOM HANDLE $ 3.90
01060A 60" TAPERED BROOM HDLE - PINE $ 4.85
01072 1-1/8" X 72" TAPERED BROOM HANDLE $ 8.30
01148 48" WOOD THREAD BROOM HANDLE $ 2.75
01160 60" WOOD THREAD BROOM HANDLE $ 3.90
01248 48" METAL THREAD BROOM HANDLE $ 3.90
01260 60" METAL THREAD BROOM HANDLE $ 4.95
01260A 60" METAL THREAD BROOM HDLE $ 5.80
01272 72" METAL THREAD BROOM HANDLE $ 9.25
M1316 16" STREET BROOM LESS HANDLE - WHITE| $ 22.05
M1316WH PLASTIC STREET BROOM WITH HANDLE $ 26.80
M1324 24" STREET BROOM LESS HANDLE $ 38.15
M1324WH 24" STREET BROOM W/HANDLE $ 42.75
M3916 CARBON STEEL WIRE STREET BRM W/O H/ $ 42.00
M98 STEEL SCRAPER FOR BROOM $ 9.80
M99 HEAVY DUTY HANDLE BRACE $ 6.55
2021
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BOWMAN HANDLES INC.

Item Page Description WEB Price
M1030 30" LINE FLOOR BRUSH W/60" HANDLE $ 57.05
M1030B 30" FLOOR BRUSH W/O HANDLE - BLACK T4 $ 52.30
M1036 36" LINE FLOOR BRUSH W/HANDLE $ 60.60
M1036B 36" FLOOR BRUSH W/O HANDLE - BLACK T4 $ 55.90
M1516P 16" STREET BROOM NO HANDLE $ 21.00
M1516PWH 16" ST BROOM W/HANDLE $ 25.65
M1524P 24" STREET BROOM NO HANDLE $ 35.20
M1524PWH 24" STREET BROOM W/HDLE $ 39.80
M3718 18" LINE FLOOR BRUSH W/HANDLE $ 26.15
M3718B 18" FLOOR BRUSH WITHOUT HANDLE $ 21.45
M3724 24" LINE FLOOR BRUSH W/HANDLE $ 32.15
M3724B 24" FLOOR BRUSH W/O HANDLE $ 27.45
M3736 36" FLOOR BRUSH W/HDLE $ 49.05
M3736B 36" FLOOR BRUSH LESS HANDLE $ 44.25
M1218 18" LINE GARAGE BRUSH W/HDLE $ 30.45
M1218B 18" GARAGE BRUSH WITHOUT HANDLE $ 25.75
M1224 24" LINE GARAGE BRUSH W/60" HDLE $ 38.85
M1224B 24" GARAGE BRUSH WITHOUT HANDLE $ 34.15
M1818 18" LINE FLOOR BRUSH W/HDLE.. $ 31.50
M1818B 18" LINE BRUSH W/O HANDLE $ 26.80
M1824 24" LINE FLOOR BRUSH WITH HANDLE $ 36.75
M1824B 24" FLOOR BRUSH W/O HANDLE - BLACK TA $ 32.05
M2636 36" FLOOR BRUSH W/HANDLE $ 65.35
01412 #36S WAREHOUSE BROOM W/HANDLE $ 20.90
01414 HYGRADE BROOM W/HANDLE. $ 20.20
01430 ECONOMY BROOM WITH HANDLE $ 12.60
01818 5" X 18" DUST MOP HEAD ONLY $ 8.55
01818C 5" X 18" DUST MOP W/60" HANDLE $ 31.50
01818F 5" X 18" DUST MOP FRAME ONLY $ 8.20
01824 5 X 24 DUST MOP HEAD ONLY $ 10.85
01824C 5" X 24" DUST MOP W/60" HANDLE $ 41.30
01824F 5" X 24" FRAME ONLY $ 9.90
01836 5" X 36" DUST MOP HEAD ONLY $ 15.75
01836C 5" X 36" DUST MOP W/60" HANDLE $ 43.50
01836F 5" X 36" DUST MOP FRAME ONLY $ 13.05
01860H 60" CLIP ON DUST MOP HANDLE $ 14.85
M1418 18" LINE GARAGE BRUSH W/HDLE $ 25.00
M1418B 18" GARAGE BRUSH LESS HANDLE - PALMY, $ 20.30
M1424 24" GARAGE BRUSH W/HDLE $ 29.75
M1424B 24" GARAGE BRUSH LESS HANDLE - PALMY| $ 25.00
M1430 30" LINE GARAGE BRUSH W/HDLE $ 42.75
M1430B 30" GARAGE BRUSH LESS HANDLE - PALMY| $ 38.05
M1436 36" LINE GARAGE BRUSH W/HDLE $ 47.70
M1436B 36" BROOM LESS HANDLE $ 42.95
M463 ANGLE BROOM W/THREADED HDLE $ 13.80
2021
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01516

Description

WEB Price

01524

01532

01612R

01616

01616R

01624

01624R

01632

01632R

01660

01700R

01708

01712

01716

01724

01732

01750

01816

20306

20308

22135

22135F

22225

22235

22235F

22325

22325H

23125R

23125RF

23125RS

202213

202213-FF

202216

202216-FF

20406

20406F

20408

20408F

21103

21104

21105

21108

B4230/18

B4230/20

2021

16 OZ COTTON MOP HEAD ONLY $ 8.65
24 OZ COTTON MOP HEAD ONLY $ 14.40
32 OZ. COTTON MOP HEAD ONLY $ 16.20
12 OZ RAYON MOP HEAD ONLY $ 10.50
16 OZ STA-FLAT MOP HEAD $ 17.35
16 OZ RAYON STA-FLAT MOP HEAD $ 20.50
24 OZ STA-FLAT MOP HEAD $ 23.10
24 OZ STA-FLAT RAYON MOP HEAD $ 16.80
32 OZ STA-FLAT MOP HEAD $ 27.55
32 OZ RAYON STA-FLAT MOP HEAD $ 19.45
60" HANDLE FOR THE STA-FLAT MOP $ 21.95
32 OZ BLUE ROOFING MOP W/HDLE $ 27.55
8 OZ COTTON MOP W/HANDLE $ 5.90
12 OZ COTTON MOP W/HANDLE $ 10.65
16 OZ. COTTON MOP WITH HANDLE $ 12.20
24 OZ. COTTON MOP WITH HANDLE $ 20.90
32 OZ. COTTON MOP WITH HANDLE $ 25.00
60" QUICK CHANGE MOP HDLE $ 17.55
16 OZ RAYON MOP W/HANDLE $ 10.10
6 LB. A.E. MAUL WITH HANDLE $ 32.15
8 LB. AXE EYE MAUL W/HANDLE $ 40.35
3.5 LB DOUBLE BIT AXE W/36" HANDLE $ 48.55
3.5 LB. DOUBLE BIT AXE WFG HDLE $ 62.90
2.5 LB CRUISER AXE W/28" HDLE $ 35.20
3.5 LB SINGLE BIT AXE W/HDLE $ 30.70
3.5 LB. SINGLE BIT AXE W/FG HDLE $ 43.30
2.5LB. S.B. BOYS AXE W/28" HDLE $ 32.90
2.5 S.B. HOUSE AXE W/18" HDLE $ 26.05
1.25 LB CAMP AXE W/14" HANDLE $ 23.75
1.25 LB CAMP AXE W/FG HDLE $ 26.25
1.25 LB CAMP AXE W/SHEATH $ 22.80
13 LB POST MAUL HEAD ONLY $ 89.60
13 LB POST MAUL W/HANDLE - CLEAR $ 130.10
16 LB POST MAUL HEAD ONLY $ 71.75
16 LB POST MAUL W/HANDLE-CLEAR $ 85.40
6 LB. SLEDGE EYE MAUL WITH HANDLE $ 44.85
6 LB. S.E. MAUL W/FG HDLE $ 62.90
8 LB. SLEDGE EYE MAUL WITH HANDLE $ 49.35
8 LB. S.E. MAUL W/FG HANDLE $ 67.45
3 LB. SQUARE HEAD WEDGE $ 17.75
4 LB SQUARE HEAD WEDGE $ 14.10
5 LB SQUARE HEAD WEDGE $ 16.50
8 LB. SQUARE HEAD WEDGE $ 24.60
18 OZ BRICK HAMMER W/HANDLE $ 12.40
20 OZ. BRICK HAMMER W/STEEL HANDLE | § 23.95

Price List

Page 9 of 34



Website

BOWMAN HANDLES INC.

Item Page Description WEB Price
B4230/24 24 OZ. BRICK HAMMER WITH HANDLE $ 17.35
LRMO08 8 OZ. RUBBER MALLET W/HANDLE $ 4.20
LRM32 32 OZ RUBBER MALLET $ 9.15
20002 2 LB DRILL HAMMER W/HDLE $ 12.30
20002F 2 LB DRILL HAMMER W/FG HANDLE $ 28.25
20003 3 LB. DRILL HAMMER W/HANDLE $ 18.90
20003F 3 LB DRILL HAMMER W/FG HDLE $ 37.30
20004 4 LB DRILL HAMMER W/HANDLE $ 25.85
20004F 4 LB DRILL HAMMER W/FG HANDLE $ 41.90
20122 2 LB. D.F. SLEDGE HAMMER WITH HANDLE | $ 17.25
20122F 2 LB. D.F. SLEDGE W/FG HANDLE $ 33.40
20203 3 LB. D.F. SLEDGE HAMMER W/HANDLE $ 19.05
20203F 3 LB. D.F. SLEDGE HAMMER WITH FG HAND $ 38.35
20204 4 1B D.F. SLEDGE HAMMER W/HANDLE $ 26.80
20204F 4 LB. D.F. SLEDGE HAMMER WITH FG HAND $ 42.95
20206 6 LB. D.F. SLEDGE HAMMER W/HANDLE $ 41.30
20206F 6 LB D.F. SLEDGE W/FG HANDLE $ 61.75
20208 8 LB. D.F. SLEDGE HAMMER WITH HANDLE | $ 50.20
20208F 8 LB. D.F. SLEDGE HAMMER W/FG HANDLE | $ 70.60
20210 10 LB. D.F. SLEDGE HAMMER WITH HANDLE $ 36.35
20210F 10 LB D.F. SLEDGE W/FG HDLE $ 54.40
20212 12 LB. D.F. SLEDGE HAMMER W/HDLE $ 39.80
20212F 12 LB D.F. SLEDGE W/FG HANDLE $ 55.45
20216 16 LB. D.F. SLEDGE HAMMER W/HANDLE $ 68.90
20216F 16 LB D.F. SLEDGE W/FG HANDLE $ 84.45
20220 20 LB. D.F. SLEDGE HAMMER W/HDLE $ 80.45
20220F 20 LB D.F. SLEDGE W/FG HANDLE $ 96.10
20102 2 LB. CROSS PEIN HAMMER WITH HANDLE | $ 18.00
20102F 2 LB CROSS PEIN HAMMER W/FG HDLE $ 34.15
20103 3 LB. CROSS PEIN HAMMER WITH HANDLE | $ 20.20
20103F 3 LB CROSS PEIN HAMMER W/FG HDL $ 36.35
20104 4 LB. CROSS PEIN HAMMER WITH HANDLE | $ 24.30
20104F 4 1 B. CROSS PEIN HAMMER W/FG HDL $ 40.45
23131 13 OZ CURVED CLAW W/HICK HDLE $ 10.65
23132 16 OZ CURVED CLAW W/HDLE HICKORY $ 10.85
23132F 16 OZ. CURVED CLAW HAMMER WITH FG H| $ 10.85
23133 20 OZ CURVED CLAW HAMMER W/HDLE $ 14.10
23134 16 OZ. STR. RIP CLAW W/HDLE $ 14.10
23134F 16 OZ. RIP CLAW W/FG HANDLE $ 29.10
23135 20 OZ STR RIP CLAW W/HICK HDLE $ 12.40
23150 8 OZ. BALL PEIN HAMMER WITH HANDLE $ 11.05
23150-04 4 OZ BALL PEIN HAMMER W/HDLE $ 12.75
23150-12 12 OZ BALL PEIN HAMMER W/HDLE $ 23.55
23151 16 OZ. BALL PEIN HAMMER WITH HANDLE | $ 14.20
23151F 16 OZ. BALL PEIN W/FG HANDLE $ 23.55
2021
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Item

Page

Description

WEB Price

23152

23152F

23153

23153F

23154

23155

B4165/08

B4170/16

40301

40301B

40306

40307

40308

40310

40327-0

40327-2

40327-M

40350

40350A

40352

40406

40407

40408

20525

20535

20535-WH

20535WWH

20625

20633

20633-GlI

20633-WH

20635

20635WH

20635WWH

20705

20705-WH

20705WWH

20706

20706-WH

20706 WWH

20707

20707-WH

20707WWH

40485

40485-218

24 OZ. BALL PEIN HAMMER W/HANDLE-IMP( $ 13.05
24 OZ. BALL PEIN W/FG HANDLE $ 27.20
32 OZ. BALL PEIN HAMMER W/HDLE $ 12.85
32 OZ BALL PEIN W/FG HDLE $ 28.60
40 OZ BALL PEIN HAMMER W/HDLE $ 19.75
48 OZ BALL PEIN HAMMER W/HDLE $ 32.25
8 OZ CRVD PAINTED CLAW W/HDLE $ 5.05
16 OZ PAINTED CLAW W/HDLE $ 10.40
ONE PRONG HOE W/HANDLE $ 12.60
TWO PRONG HOE WITH HANDLE $ 13.35
6" SHANK GARDEN HOE W/HDLE $ 14.60
7" SHANK GARDEN HOE W/HDLE $ 15.35
8" SHANK GARDEN HOE WITH HANDLE $ 15.55
BUTTERFLY HOE W/HANDLE $ 15.25
6" EYE HOE BLADE ONLY $ 5.70
8" EYE HOE BLADE ONLY $ 7.05
7" EYE HOE-HEAD ONLY $ 13.15
9" MORTAR HOE W/HANDLE $ 40.85
7" MORTAR HOE W/HANDLE $ 27.30
WARREN HOE W/HANDLE $ 16.20
6" SOCKET GARDEN HOE WITH HANDLE $ 14.30
7" SOCKET GARDEN HOE W/HDLE $ 14.70
8" SOCKET GARDEN HOE W/HDLE $ 15.25
2.5LB G.C. MATTOCK W/HANDLE $ 20.95
5LB. CUTTER MATTOCK HEAD ONLY $ 16.80
5LB CUTTER MATTOCK W/POLY HDLE $ 33.10
5LB CUTTER MATTOCK W/WOOD HDLE $ 33.95
2.5LB G.P. MATTOCK W/HDLE $ 32.70
3 LB PICK MATTOCK HEAD $ 13.35
3 LB GI PICK MATT.W/18" HDLE $ 23.45
3 LB PICK MATTOCK W/HANDLE $ 30.45
5 LB. PICK MATTOCK HEAD ONLY $ 20.50
5 LB. PICK MATTOCK W/POLY HANDLE $ 36.75
5 LB. PICK MATTOCK W/ WOOD HANDLE $ 37.50
5LB R.R. PICK HEAD $ 19.15
5LB R.R. PICK W/POLY HDLE $ 35.60
5LB R.R. PICK W/WOOD HDLE $ 36.25
6 LB R.R. PICK HEAD ONLY $ 22.40
6 LB R.R. PICK W/POLY HDLE $ 38.75
6 LB R.R. PICK W/WOOD HDLE $ 39.40
7 LB R.R. PICK HEAD ONLY $ 25.55
7 LB R.R. PICK W/POLY HANDLE $ 41.90
7 LB R.R. PICK W/WOOD HDLE $ 42.65
2 LB EZ DIG BERRY HOE HEAD $ 13.65
HVY TWO PRONG HOE W/18" HDLE $ 20.90

2021
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40485-2HD

Description

WEB Price

40485-2WH

40485WH

40485WH18

40203

40204

40206

40206E

40206EL

40206L

40209

40210

40210C

40211

40205

40206-10

40206-10D

40206-6

40206-6D

40207

40207E

40365R

40367

04110912

04112219

041122G

041122K

041122R

04132216

40361

40361-16

40361-16H

40003

40003-16

40003-16F

40003-16L

40003-16LF

40003-16SS

40003-16SSF

40003-16SSL

40003-16SSLF

40003F

40003L

40003LF

40003SS

2021

2 PRONG BERRY HOE HEAD $ 14.60
HVY. TWO PRONG HOE WITH HANDLE $ 28.05
EZ DIG BERRY HOE W/48" HANDLE $ 27.10
EZ DIG HOE W/18" HANDLE $ 19.85
3 TINE FORK W/HANDLE $ 32.80
4 TINE FORK W/HANDLE $ 32.05
COTTON SEED FORK W/D-HANDLE $ 119.50
ENSILAGE FORK W/D-HDLE $ 95.35
ENSILAGE FORK W/48" HDLE-USA $ 93.90
COTTON SEED FORK W/48" HDLE $ 118.05
LT. POTATO HOOK W/54" HANDLE $ 39.80
HEAVY POTATO HOOK W/ HANDLE $ 67.45
CORN DRAG W/HDLE RD TINES $ 46.85
SPEEDY CULTIVATOR WITH HANDLE $ 13.35
5 TINE FORK W/HANDLE $ 34.25
10 TINE FORK W/HANDLE $ 42.55
10 TINE FORK WITH D-HANDLE $ 44.55
6 TINE FORK W/48" HANDLE $ 55.55
6 TINE FORK W/D-HDLE $ 57.45
SPADING FORK W/D-HANDLE $ 41.10
ECONO WIRE SPADING FORK W/D $ 29.10
ROAD RAKE WITH HANDLE $ 47.25
ASPHALT RAKE WITH HANDLE $ 63.95
SHRUB RAKE W/HANDLE $ 12.60
INDUSTRIAL BROOM RAKE W/HDLE $ 24.30
30" POLY LEAF RAKE W/HDLE $ 8.20
SPRING BACK LEAF RAKE $ 16.50
PLASTIC LEAF RAKE W/HANDLE $ 12.75
LAWN & BROOM RAKE W/HANDLE $ 21.00
14 TOOTH BOW RAKE $ 19.25
16 TOOTH BOW RAKE W/HANDLE $ 19.85
16 TOOTH BOW RAKE WITH HEAVY HANDLE $ 28.70
14" SHARP SHOOTER W/D-HDLE - IMP $ 17.75
16" SHARP SHOOTER W/D-HDLE $ 27.55
16" SHARP SHOOTER W/FG D-HDLE $ 34.80
16" SHARP SHOOTER W/48" HDLE $ 28.70
16" SHARP SHOOTER W/48" FG HDLE $ 41.30
16" SHARP SHOOTER W/D-HDLE S.S. $ 49.70
16" SOLID SHANK $ 56.95
16" SHARP SHOOTER S.S. W/48" HDLE $ 51.05
16" SOLID SHANK SHARP SHOOTER W/48" F $ 63.35
14" SHARP SHOOTER WITH FG HDLE $ 28.70
14" SHARP SHOOTER W/48" HDLE $ 22.80
14" SHARP SHOOTER W/FG 48" HDLE $ 35.20
14" S.S. SHARP SHOOTER W/D-HDLE $ 54.75
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Item Page Description WEB Price
40003SSF 14" SOLID SHANK SHARP SHOOTERW/FG H $ 61.85
40003SSL 14" SHARP SHOOTER S.S. W/48" HDLE $ 56.00
40003SSLF 14" SOLID SHANK SHARP SHOOTER W/48"F| $ 68.40
40365 7" FLOOR SCRAPER W/60" HDLE $ 13.90
40365SS 7" FLOOR SCRAPER W/HDLE S.S. $ 41.80
40366 24" STEEL BARN SCRAPER W/HANDLE $ 54.75
40368B CONCRETE COME-A-LONG W/HANDLE $ 36.90
40003T 4" X 12" TRENCHING SPADE W/HDLE $ 26.25
40003TF TRENCHING SPADE W/FG HDLE $ 38.75
40114 GARDEN SPADE W/48" HANDLE $ 31.85
40114B GARDEN SPADE W/D-HANDLE $ 30.45
40114BF GARDEN SPADE W/FG D-HANDLE $ 37.80
40114F GARDEN SPADE W/48" FG HANDLE $ 44.25
40115 ROOFING SPADE W/48" HDL N/HEEL $ 31.85
40115F ROOFING SPADE W/48" FG HANDLE NO HEE $ 44.25
40116 ROOFING SPADE W/D-HDLE N/HEEL $ 30.15
40116F ROOFING SPADE N/HEEL W/FG D-HDLE $ 42.75
40117 ROOFING SPADE W/48" HANDLE W/HEEL $ 42.95
40117-C ROOFING SPD W/HL W/48" HDL-SERR $ 42.95
40117F ROOFING SPADE W/48" FIBERGLASS HANDI| $ 55.45
40118 ROOFING SPADE W/D-HDLE W/HEEL $ 31.85
40118-C ROOF SPADE W/HEEL W/D-HDL SERR $ 33.00
40118F ROOFING SPADE W/30" FIBERGLASS D-HDL $ 44.25
40000 ROUND PT. SHOVEL W/48" HDLE $ 15.90
40000-SS RD PT SHOVEL W/HDLE S.S. $ 52.65
40000B RD PT SHOVEL W/D-HANDLE $ 15.15
40000B-SSF RD PT SHOVEL W/D FG HDLE $ 57.35
40000BF RD PT SHOVEL W/FG D-HDLE $ 27.20
40000BSS SOLID SHANK ROUND POINT SHOVEL W/D-| $ 50.65
40000F ROUND POINT SHOVEL W/48" FG HDLE $ 33.75
40000SSF RD PT SHOVEL W/48" FG HDLE S.S. $ 63.95
40001 SQUARE POINT SHOVEL W/48" HDLE-IMP | $ 17.25
40001-SS SQ POINT W/HANDLE S.S. $ 53.45
40001B SQ POINT SHOVEL W/D-HDLE $ 14.95
40001BF SQ POINT W/FG D-HANDLE $ 27.65
40001BSS SOLID SHANK SQ. POINT W/D-HANDLE $ 53.45
40001BSSF SQ POINT W/FG D-HDLE S.S. $ 59.35
40001F SQUARE POINT SHOVEL W/FG HDLE $ 34.15
40001SSF SQ POINT SHVL W/48" FG HDLE $ 65.95
40002 RICE SHOVEL WITH HANDLE $ 29.30
40002F RICE SHOVEL W/48" FG HANDLE $ 41.80
40002P #1 RICE SHOVEL W/HANDLE $ 93.90
40002PF SEYMOUR PONY SHVL W/FG HDLE $ 105.65
40004 FLORAL SHOVEL WITH HANDLE $ 20.70
40004B FLORAL SHOVEL W/30" D-HDLE $ 24.60
2021
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Item

Page Description

40009

WEB Price

40009L

40010

40010F

40010L

40010LF

40012

40012F

40012L

40012LF

40014

40014F

40014L

40014LF

40102

40102F

40102L

40102LF

40104

40104F

40104L

40104LF

40108

40108F

40108L

40108LF

40112

40112F

40112L

40112LF

40305

40370

40374

40376

40376F

LFSP

8618

8618S

8618WS

8622

86225

8622WS

B2620/13

B2621/13

B2644/18

2021

# 12 POLY GRAIN SCOOP WITH D-HANDLE | $ 35.85
#12 POLY GRAIN SCOOP W/LG HDLE $ 37.00
# 10 ALUMINUM SCOOP WITH D-HANDLE $ 42.75
#10 ALUMINUM SCOOP W/FG D-HDLE $ 51.70
#10 ALUMINUM SCOOP W/LG HDLE $ 45.15
# 10 ALUMINUM SCOOP W/48" FG HANDLE | $ 51.70
#12 ALUM SCOOP W/HANDLE - IMP $ 44.30
#12 ALUM SCOOP W/FG D-HDLE $ 53.25
#12 ALUM SCOOP W/LG HDLE-IMP $ 46.70
#12 ALUM SCOOP W/48" FG HDLE $ 53.25
# 14 ALUMINUM SCOOP WITH D-HANDLE $ 45.85
#14 ALUMINUM SCOOP W/FG D-HDLE $ 54.80
# 14 ALUMINUM SCOOP W/48" HANDLE $ 48.30
#14 ALUM SCOOP W/48" FG HDLE $ 54.80
# 2 GENERAL PURPOSE SCOOP W/D-HANDI $ 49.15
#2 STEEL SCOOP W/FG D-HANDLE $ 56.00
# 2 GENERAL PURPOSE SCOOP W/LONG H/ $ 50.40
#2 STEEL SCOOP W/48" FG HANDLE $ 62.50
#4 STEEL SCOOP W/D-HANDLE $ 52.30
# 4 STEEL SCOOP SHOVEL W/FG D- HANDL| $ 59.15
#4 STEEL SCOOP W/LONG HANDLE $ 53.70
#4 STEEL SCOOP W/48" FG HDLE $ 65.65
#8 STEEL SCOOP W/D HANDLE $ 55.45
# 8 STEEL SCOOP W/FG D-HANDLE $ 62.30
#8 STEEL SCOOP W/48" HANDLE $ 56.70
# 8 STEEL SCOOP W/48" FG HANDLE $ 68.80
# 12 STEEL SCOOP WITH D-HANDLE $ 63.55
#12 STEEL SCOOP W/FG D-HDLE $ 70.25
#12 STEEL SCOOP W/48" HDLE $ 64.80
# 12 STEEL SCOOP W/48" FG HANDLE $ 76.80
BEAN HOOK W/HANDLE $ 23.45
WEED CUTTER W/HANDLE $ 18.30
SMALL TWO HOLE KIZER BLD W/HDLE $ 29.95
DITCH BANK BLADE W/40" HANDLE $ 40.25
DITCH BANK BLADE W/FG HDLE $ 44 .25
FOLDING SHOVEL W/PICK $ 31.65
18" MACHETTE W/WOOD HANDLE $ 10.65
CANVAS MACHETTE SHEATH $ 5.15
18" MACHETTE WITH CANVAS SHEATH $ 15.90
22" CURVED BLADE MACHETTE $ 10.65
22" CANVAS MACHETTE SHEATH $ 5.40
22" MACHETTE WITH CANVAS SHEATH $ 16.10
13" CANE KNIFE $ 11.90
26" CANE KNIFE WITH HANDLE $ 13.90
18" CORN KNIFE MACHETTE $ 13.90
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Item Page Description WEB Price
BI-950 BYPASS HAND PRUNER W/DISPLAY $ 5.80
BI-951 HVY. DUTY BYPASS PRUNER WITH DISPLAY $ 16.60
LGTO7 7 PIECE GARDEN TOOL SET IN BAG $ 23.75
LPS06 6" FOLDING PRUNING SAW $ 22.40
LPS08 8" FOLDING PRUNING SAW $ 16.80
37372 72" TAMPER BAR $ 83.20
40380 POST HOLE DIGGER WITH HANDLE $ 44.65
40380F POST HOLE DIGGER W/FG HANDLES $ 67.10
40381PD STEEL POST DRIVER $ 27.20
40382 HEAVY POST HOLE DIGGER $ 103.15
40382-8 HVY P.H. DIGGER W/8' HANDLE $ 116.25
40382F HVY. POST HOLE DIGGER WITH FG HANDLE $  127.05
8132 96" TELESCOPE HDLE TREE PRUNER $ 31.95
8133 POLE TREE PRUNER HEAD ONLY $ 8.00
8205-24 LOPPING SHEAR WITH 24" HANDLE $ 25.55
8205-30 LOPPING SHEAR W/30" HANDLE-USA $ 26.50
8205-36 LOPPING SHEAR W/36" HANDLE $ 42.85
8504 LOPPING SHEAR W/TELESCOPE HDLE $ 17.35
8600-12 12" HEDGE SHEAR W/HDLE $ 7.35
33012 12" GOOSENECK BAR $ 4.75
33018 18" GOOSENECK WRECKING BAR $ 6.20
33024 24" GOOSENECK WRECKING BAR $ 10.30
33030 30" GOOSENECK WRECKING BAR $ 12.85
33036 36" GOOSENECK WRECKING BAR $ 19.15
33048 48" GOOSENECK WRECKING BAR $ 8.95
37248 48" PINCH POINT CROWBAR $ 43.80
37258 58" WEDGE/PINCH BAR $ 51.05
37260 60" PINCH POINT CROWBAR $ 58.00
37260B 1" X 60" SLATE BAR $ 23.10
37270B 1" X 70" SLATE BAR $ 23.10
37272 72" SAN ANGELO BAR $ 73.10
37360 60" WEDGE POINT CROWBAR $ 67.10
6203-315 16" UTILITY BAR $ 3.30
LCCNB CATS PAW NAIL BAR $ 2.55
LPB24 24" DUAL HEAD PRY BAR $ 6.55
LPB30 30" DUAL HEAD PRY BAR $ 8.00
00142 24" CANT HOOK HDLE $ 15.90
00142-30 30" CANT HOOK HDLE $ 33.10
00143 36" CANT HOOK HANDLE $ 35.85
00144 42" CANT HOOK HANDLE $ 43.70
00145 48" CANT HOOK HANDLE $ 54.50
00146 54" CANT HOOK HDLE $ 60.30
00147 60" CANT HOOK HDLE $ 65.95
164014 14" BOLT CUTTER $ 21.55
164018 18" BOLT CUTTER $ 21.75
2021
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Website

BOWMAN HANDLES INC.

164024

Description

WEB Price

164030

164036

164042

CH2253

CH22535

CH2254

CH22545

LAWO08

LAW10

LAW12

LPWO08-18

LPWO08-24

LPW10

LPW14

LPW18

LPW24

LPW36

LPW48

BRTD112

BRTD30

BS6

BSC12

BSC18

BSC21

BSC24

BSC30

BSC31

BSC41

CH120

CH125

CH22535LJ

CH3416

LCA02

LCAO4

LRTD115C

R12100C

R12100CS

R1250C

R14100C

R14100CS

R316100C

R316100CS

R38100C

R38100CS

2021

24" BOLT CUTTER $ 29.30
30" BOLT CUTTER $ 35.95
36" BOLT CUTTER $ 51.25
42" BOLT CUTTER $ 78.05
2.25" X 3' CANT HOOK $ 162.05
2.25" X 3.5' CANT HOOK $ 166.85
2.25" X 4' CANT HOOK $ 181.25
2.25" X 54" CANT HOOK $ 203.85
8" ADJUSTABLE WRENCH $ 4.00
10" ADJUSTABLE WRENCH $ 9.35
12" ADJUSTABLE WRENCH $ 9.35
4 PC PIPE WRENCH SET (8"-18") $ 17.55
4 PC PIPE WRENCH SET (8"-24") $ 27.20
10" PIPE WRENCH $ 5.05
14" PIPE WRENCH $ 12.60
18" PIPE WRENCH $ 13.65
24" PIPE WRENCH $ 25.55
36" PIPE WRENCH $ 52.30
48" PIPE WRENCH $ 90.45
1" X 12' RATCHET TIE DOWN $ 5.70
2" X 27'J TYPE RAT. TIE DOWN $ 47.70
6 PC. BUNGEE CORD SET $ 3.70
12" BUNGEE CORD $ 0.55
18" BUNGEE CORD $ 0.85
24" HVY. DUTY BUNGEE CORD $ 2.65
24" BUNGEE CORD $ 0.85
30" BUNGEE CORD $ 0.65
36" HVY. DUTY BUNGEE CORD $ 3.15
41" HVY. DUTY BUNGEE CORD $ 1.30
1 X 20 SKIDDING TONG $ 209.30
1" X 25" SKIDDING TONG $ 379.90
2.25" X 3.5' LOGJACK $ 19825
3/4" X 16" SKIDDING TONG $ 173.70
2 TON COME-A-LONG $ 46.85
4 TON COME A LONG $ 64.70
1" X 15 CAMO RATCHET TIE DOWN $ 6.10
1/2" X 100' CAMO ROPE $ 48.95
1/2 X 1000' SPOOL CAMO ROPE $ 493.10
1/2" X 50' CAMO ROPE $ 25.45
1/4 X 100' CAMO ROPE $ 18.30
1/4" x 1200' CAMO ROPE ON SPOOL $ 281.65
3/16" X 100' CAMO ROPE $ 12.95
3/16" X 1000' CAMO ROPE ON SPOOL $ 14410
3/8" X 100' CAMO ROPE $ 27.95
3/8" ROPE ON SPOOL-CAMO-1000' $ 289.60

Price List
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Website

BOWMAN HANDLES INC.

Item Page Description WEB Price
R3850B ZI 3/8" X 50' BLACK UTILITY ROPE $ 15.35
R3850C 8 3/8 X 50' CAMO ROPE $ 15.35
R58100C C 5/8" X 100" CAMO ROPE $ 72.60
BHI2020 NAVY BLUE SUMMER TRUCKER HAT W/LEA $ 26.25
BHISIG SIGNATURE NAVY BLUE HAT WITH WHITE E $ 36.75
2021

Price List
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Item

00100

00100B

00100E

00100F

00100G

00101

00101B

00101G

00102

00102-30

00103

00103-30

00104

00105

00106

00106F

00107

00108

00109

00110

00111

00112

00112F

00113

00114

00114F

00114-OCT

00115

00116

00117

00118

00119

00120

00121

00122

00123

00124

00124F

00125

00125PL

00126

00127

00128

00129

00129-S

GO 1 01O O O 01 O TN O ADNDNDMNMDDMNDNMDMNMDMDDMNDDMNDMNDNDDMDD-D A Q220w wowowowowbdhdhDoubd

Description WEB Price
36" SLEDGE HAMMER HANDLE - WHITE $ 10.50
36" SLEDGE HANDLE WHITE - B.E. $ 11.80
EPOXY KIT FOR FIBERGLASS HDLE $ 11.80
36" FIBERGLASS SLEDGE HANDLE W/EPOXY. $ 25.95
36" SLEDGE HANDLE WHITE - GAUGED $ 10.50
36" SLEDGE HANDLE CLEAR $ 9.45
36" SLEDGE HANDLE. CLEAR. B.E. $ 10.65
36" SLEDGE HANDLE CLEAR - GAUGED $ 9.45
32" SLEDGE HANDLE WHITE $ 10.50
30" SLEDGE HANDLE WHITE $ 10.50
32" SLEDGE HANDLE. CLEAR. $ 9.45
30" SLEDGE HANDLE. CLEAR. $ 9.45
24" SLEDGE HANDLE WHITE $ 10.50
24" SLEDGE HANDLE. CLEAR $ 9.45
36" SINGLE BIT AXE HANDLE WHITE $ 18.30
36" FIBERGLASS S.B. AXE HDLE W/EPOXY $ 25.55
36" SINGLE BIT AXE HDLE-CLEAR $ 17.15
28" SINGLE BIT BOYS AXE HANDLE WT $ 18.30
28" SGL BIT BOYS AXE HDLE-CLEAR $ 17.15
18" SINGLE BIT HOUSE AXE HANDLE-WT $ 10.00
18" SINGLE HOUSE AXE HANDLE-CLEAR $ 8.85
36" STR S.B. MAUL HDLE - WHITE $ 17.55
36" FG STR S.B. MAUL HDLE W/EPOXY $ 28.80
36" STR S.B. MAUL HDLE-CLEAR $ 16.50
36" D.B. AXE HANDLE - WHITE $ 17.55
36" FIBERGLASS D.B. AXE HANDLE W/EPOXY $ 24.90
36" D.B. AXE HDLE-OCT WHITE $ 19.55
36" DBL BIT AXE HDLE CLEAR $ 16.50
30" D.B. AXE HDLE WHITE $ 17.55
30" D.B. AXE HDLE-CLEAR $ 16.50
28" DOUBLE BIT AXE HANDLE WT $ 17.55
28" D.B. AXE HDLE - CLEAR $ 16.50
36" A.E. MATTOCK HDLE - WHITE $ 17.55
36" A.E. MATTOCK HANDLE-CLEAR $ 16.50
36" OVAL EYE MAUL HANDLE-WT $ 17.55
36" OVAL EYE MAUL HDLE/CLEAR $ 16.50
36" RAILROAD PICK HANDLE - WHITE $ 20.30
36" FG R.R. PICK HDLE $ 26.90
36" RAILROAD PICK HANDLE-CLEAR $ 19.15
36" R.R. PICK HDLE CLEAR/POLY $ 13.15
36" MATTOCK HANDLE-WHITE $ 20.30
36" MATTOCK HANDLE-CLEAR. $ 19.15
18" Gl PICK HANDLE WHITE $ 11.80
18" G.I. PICK HANDLE-CLEAR $ 10.65
18" US ARMY ISSUE PICK HDLE-CLEAR $ 10.65




Item Page Description WEB Price
00130 2 36" P.M. HANDLE WHITE $ 17.55
00131 2 36" POST MAUL HANDLE CLEAR $ 16.50
00133 6 36" A.E. KIZER BLADE HDLE 3-HOLE OR DITCH BANK B $ 17.15
00136 6 40" 3-HOLE KIZER BLADE/DITCH BANK BLADE HANDLE $ 18.30
00136-2 6 30" 2-HOLE KIZER BLADE OR DITCH BANK BLADE HDLI $ 14.70
00136B 6 40" KIZER BLADE OR DITCH BANK HDLE W/NO HOLE-V| $ 18.70
00136F 6 40" FIBERGLASS DITCH BANK HANDLE $ 26.05
00137 6 40" 3-HOLE KIZER BLADE OR DITCH BANK BLADE HAN| $ 17.15
00137-2 6 30" 2-HOLE KIZER BLADE OR DITCH BANK BLADE HAN| $ 13.65
00137B 6 40" KIZER BLADE OR DITCH BANK BLADE HDLE NO HC $ 16.50
00138 6 40" 4-HOLE KIZER BLADE/DITCH BANK BLADE HDLE-W| $ 18.30
00139 6 40" 4-HOLE KIZER BLADE/DITCH BANK BLADE HDLE-CI $ 17.15
00140 6 36" FOOT ADZE HANDLE-CLEAR $ 16.50
00140-26 6 26" FOOT ADZE HANDLE-CLEAR $ 16.50
00140L (] 36" LANDSCAPING FOOT ADZE-CLEAR $ 16.50
00142 24" CANT HOOK HDLE $ 15.90
00142-30 30" CANT HOOK HDLE $ 33.10
00143 36" CANT HOOK HANDLE $ 35.85
00144 42" CANT HOOK HANDLE $ 43.70
00145 48" CANT HOOK HANDLE $ 54.50
00146 54" CANT HOOK HDLE $ 60.30
00147 60" CANT HOOK HDLE $ 65.95
00149 2 36" BROAD AXE HANDLE - CLEAR $ 16.50
00151 7 40" GRUB HOE HANDLE. CLEAR. $ 24.30
00200 4 12" CLAW HAMMER HANDLE - WHITE $ 3.80
00200-OCT 4 12" OCT CLAW HAMMER HDLE WT $ 4.45
00201 4 12" CLAW HAMMER HANDLE-CLEAR $ 3.30
00201-OCT 4 12" OCT CLAW HAMMER HDLE-CLR $ 3.90
00202 4 13" CLAW HAMMER HDLE WT $ 3.80
00202-OCT 4 13" OCT CLAW HAMMER HDLE WT $ 4.45
00203 4 13" CLAW HAMMER HDLE-CLEAR $ 3.30
00203-OCT 4 13" OCT. CLAW HAMMER HANDLE-CLR $ 3.90
00204 4 14" CLAW HAMMER HANDLE-WHITE $ 4.10
00204-OCT 4 14" OCT CLAW HAMMER HDLE-WHITE $ 4.75
00204-OCTF 4 14" FIBERGLASS OCT CLAW HDLE $ 18.10
00205 4 14" CLAW HAMMER HDLE-CLEAR $ 3.60
00205-OCT 4 14" OCT CLAW HAMMER HDLE-CLR $ 410
00206 4 16" CLAW HAMMER HDLE WHITE $ 4.75
00206-OCT 4 16" OCT CLAW HAMMER HANDLE - WHITE $ 5.40
00206-OCTF 4 16" FG OCT CLAW HDLE $ 18.10
00207 4 16" CLAW HAMMER HANDLE-CLEAR $ 410
00207-OCT 4 16" OCT CLAW HAMMER HDLE-CLEAR $ 4.85
00208 3 10" BALL PEIN HAMMER HDLE WT $ 3.80
00209 3 10" BALL PEIN HAMMER HDLE CLR $ 3.30
00210 3 12" BALL PEIN HAMMER HDLE - WHITE $ 3.80
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Description WEB Price
12" BALL PEIN HAMMER HDLE CLR $ 3.30
14" BALL PEIN HAMMER HANDLE - WHITE $ 4.10
14" BALL PEIN HAMMER HDLE CLR $ 3.60
16" BALL PEIN HAMMER HANDLE WTE $ 4.75
16" BALL PEIN HAMMER HDLE CLR $ 410
18" BALL PEIN HAMMER HANDLE - WHITE $ 5.40
FG BALL PEIN HAMMER HDLE $ 19.65
18" BALL PEIN HAMMER HDLE CLR $ 4.85
14" BRICK HAMMER HANDLE - WHITE $ 410
14" BRICK HAMMER HDLE CLR $ 3.60
16" ENGINEERS HAMMER HANDLE - WHITE $ 4.75
16" ENGINEER HAMMER HDLE CLR $ 4.10
14" BLACKSMITH HAMMER HANDLE - WHITE $ 4.10
14" BLACKSMITH HAMMER HANDLE CLR $ 3.60
16" BLACKSMITH HAMMER HANDLE - WHITE $ 4.75
16" FG BLACKSMITH HDLE W/EPOXY $ 19.65
16" BLACKSMITH HAMMER HDLE CLR $ 4.10
18" BLACKSMITH HAMMER HANDLE WTE $ 5.40
18" BLACKSMITH HAMMER HDLE CLR $ 4.85
10.5" DRILL HAMMER HANDLE - WHITE $ 3.80
10.5" FG DRILL HAMMER HDLE W/EPOXY $ 18.80
10.5" DRILL HAMMER HDLE CLR $ 3.30
16" FRAMING HAMMER HDLE WT $ 4.75
14" FRAMING HDLE WHITE $ 4.10
16" FRAMING HAMMER HANDLE-CLEAR $ 410
14" FRAMING HDLE-CLEAR $ 3.60
18" FRAMING HDLE WHITE $ 5.40
18" FRAMING HAMMER HDLE-CLEAR $ 4.85
14" ROOFING HATCHET HANDLE-WT $ 410
14" ROOFING HATCHET HDLE-CLEAR $ 3.60
14" STR HATCHET HDLE WT $ 410
14" STR HATCHET HANDLE CLEAR $ 3.60
16" STR HATCHET HANDLE - WHITE $ 4.75
16" STR HATCHET HANDLE CLEAR $ 410
18" RIG HATCHET HDLE WT $ 7.70
18" RIG HATCHET HDLE CLEAR $ 715
14" CAMP HATCHET HANDLE-WHITE $ 7.70
14" FG CAMP AXE HDLE W/EPOXY $ 14.95
14" CAMP AXE HDLE-CLEAR $ 715
30" TIRE TOOL HANDLE $ 9.45
54" SOLID "CHUCKED" HOE HDLE - RAMIN WOOD $ 7.50
60" SOLID "CHUCKED" HOE HANDLE-ASH $ 17.65
60" SOLID "CHUCKED" HOE HDLE-RAMIN $ 7.70
54" BORED & CHUCKED HOE HANDLE - RAMIN $ 7.50
60" BORED & CHUCKED HOE HANDLE - ASH $ 17.65




Item

00303R

00303RWF

00303-WF

00304

00304A

00305

00305A

00305AWF

00305WF

00306

00306W

00307

00307-18

00312

00313

00313-54

00313-60

00314

00314F

00315

00316

00316B

00318

00318-54

00318-54H

00318-60

00318-60H

00318H

00319

00319F

00320

00322

00322A

00324

00324-42

00325

00326

00326A

00327

00328

00329

00330

00331

00331-08

00331F

Description WEB Price
60" BORED & CHUCKED HOE HDLE-RAMIN $ 7.70
60" B & C HOE HDLE WITH FERRULE-RAMIN $ 8.75
60" B & C HOE HDLE W/F-ASH $ 18.80
COTTON HOE & RAKE FERRULE $ 0.95
GARDEN HOE AND RAKE FERRULE $ 1.30
60" LT. COTTON HOE & BOW RAKE HDLE - ASH $ 17.65
60" HVY COTTON HOE HDLE-ASH $ 17.65
60" HVY COTTON HOE HDLE W/F ASH $ 19.15
60" LT. COTTON HOE/BOW RAKE HANDLE W/F - ASH | § 19.15
60" EYE HOE HANDLE W/POLY BELL-ASH $ 20.30
60" EYE HOE HANDLE - ALL WOOD/ASH $ 23.65
48" BERRY HOE HANDLE/POLY BELL/ASH $ 16.20
18" BERRY HOE HANDLE/POLY BELL/ASH $ 7.70
48" ST. HOLLOWBACK SHOVEL HANDLE $ 13.80
48" STR R.B. SHOVEL HDLE $ 13.80
54" STR R.B. SHVL HDLE-ASH $ 15.75
60" STR R.B. SHVL HDLE-ASH $ 17.65
48" S.B. H.B. SHOVEL HDLE $ 14.30
48" FIBERGLASS SHOVEL HANDLE $ 27.85
48" S.B. RAZORBACK SHVL HANDLE $ 14.30
42" FLORAL SHOVEL HDLE HOLLOWBACK $ 6.65
30" D-GRIP FLORAL SHVL HDLE $ 7.80
48" PONY SHOVEL HANDLE - ASH $ 13.80
54" PONY SHVL HDLE-ASH $ 15.75
54" PONY SHOVEL HANDLE - HICKORY $ 18.00
60" H.B. PONY SHVL HDLE-ASH $ 17.65
60" H.B. PONY SHOVEL HDLE - HICKORY $ 19.85
48" PONY SHOVEL HANDLE - HICKORY $ 16.00
30" CURVED S.B. H.B. SCOOP SHVL HDLE $ 11.35
30" FG SCOOP SHOVEL HANDLE $ 19.45
30" SINGLE BEND RAZORBACK SCOOP SHOVEL HAND $ 11.35
27" SHARP SHOOTER HANDLE - HOLLOWBACK $ 10.75
27" SHARP SHOOTER HDLE R.B. $ 10.75
30" SEED & SPADE FORK HDLE $ 21.45
42" SEED & SPADE FORK HDLE $ 23.55
48" BENT FORK HDLE $ 20.50
54" BENT FORK HDLE $ 22.50
54" BENT HAY FORK HANDLE $ 22.50
60" BENT FORK HANDLE $ 24.40
48" STRAIGHT HAY FORK HANDLE $ 20.50
54" STRAIGHT HAY FORK HANDLE $ 22.50
60" STRAIGHT HAY FORK HANDLE $ 24.40
48" SQ. POST HOLE DIGGER HDLE $ 14.85
96" POST HOLE DIGGER HDLE $ 21.25
48" FG P.H. DIGGER HDLE $ 27.65




Item Page Description WEB Price
00332 48" RD. P.H. DIGGER HANDLE $ 13.80
00333 SMALL WHEELBARROW HANDLE $ 14.40
00334 60" WHEELBARROW HANDLE $ 15.45
00336 WHEELBARROW WEDGE 2"X 24" $ 3.80
00338 54" GARDEN PLOW HANDLE W/POLY GRIP $ 18.10
00338W 54" GARDEN PLOW HANDLE-ALL WOOD $ 22.40
00343 60" FIELD PLOW HDLE W/POLY GRIP $ 18.80
00343W 60" ALL WOOD FIELD PLOW HANDLE $ 23.10
00344 30" ROUND WEED CUTTER HANDLE-CLEAR $ 3.40
00346 30" RD KIZER BLADE HDLE-CLEAR $ 3.40
00350 48" TAMPER HANDLE $ 13.80
00355 WALKING CANE W/POLY GRIP $ 9.70
00355W ALL WOOD WALKING CANE $ 14.40
00356 60" SHEPHERD CANE W/POLY GRIP $ 11.15
00356W ALL WOOD SHEPHERD CANE $ 19.95
00362 60" CATTLE STICK $ 13.65
00384 #1 FILE HANDLE $ 2.85
00385 #2 FILE HANDLE $ 2.85
00386 #3 FILE HANDLE $ 2.85
00387 #4 FILE HANDLE $ 3.60
00388 #5 FILE HANDLE $ 3.60
00389 HEDGE SHEAR HANDLE $ 6.45
00390 24" LOPPING SHEAR HANDLE $ 4.85
00393 30" LOPPING SHEAR HANDLE $ 5.25
003T1 #1 TWIST ON FILE HANDLE $ 5.25
003T2 #2 TWIST ON FILE HANDLE $ 5.25
003T3 #3 TWIST ON FILE HANDLE $ 5.50
00374 #4 TWIST ON FILE HANDLE $ 5.50
003T5 #5 TWIST ON FILE HANDLE $ 6.30
00376 #6 TWIST ON FILE HANDLE $ 6.45
003T7 #7 TWIST ON FILE HANDLE $ 7.90
003T8 #8 TWIST ON FILE HANDLE $ 8.00
010144 11/8" X 144" GIG POLE $ 17.65
01048 48" TAPERED BROOM HANDLE $ 2.75
01060 60" TAPERED BROOM HANDLE $ 3.90
01060A 60" TAPERED BROOM HDLE - PINE $ 4.85
01072 1-1/8" X 72" TAPERED BROOM HANDLE $ 8.30
01148 48" WOOD THREAD BROOM HANDLE $ 2.75
01160 60" WOOD THREAD BROOM HANDLE $ 3.90
01248 48" METAL THREAD BROOM HANDLE $ 3.90
01260 60" METAL THREAD BROOM HANDLE $ 4.95
01260A 60" METAL THREAD BROOM HDLE $ 5.80
01272 72" METAL THREAD BROOM HANDLE $ 9.25
01306 6' PIKE POLE HANDLE $ 37.10
01308 8' PIKE POLE HANDLE $ 51.80
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Description WEB Price
12' PIKE POLE HANDLE $ 65.45
#36S WAREHOUSE BROOM W/HANDLE $ 20.90
HYGRADE BROOM W/HANDLE. $ 20.20
ECONOMY BROOM WITH HANDLE $ 12.60
16 OZ COTTON MOP HEAD ONLY $ 8.65
24 OZ COTTON MOP HEAD ONLY $ 14.40
32 OZ. COTTON MOP HEAD ONLY $ 16.20
12 OZ RAYON MOP HEAD ONLY $ 10.50
16 OZ STA-FLAT MOP HEAD $ 17.35
16 OZ RAYON STA-FLAT MOP HEAD $ 20.50
24 OZ STA-FLAT MOP HEAD $ 23.10
24 OZ STA-FLAT RAYON MOP HEAD $ 16.80
32 OZ STA-FLAT MOP HEAD $ 27.55
32 OZ RAYON STA-FLAT MOP HEAD $ 19.45
60" HANDLE FOR THE STA-FLAT MOP $ 21.95
32 OZ BLUE ROOFING MOP W/HDLE $ 27.55
8 OZ COTTON MOP W/HANDLE $ 5.90
12 OZ COTTON MOP W/HANDLE $ 10.65
16 OZ. COTTON MOP WITH HANDLE $ 12.20
24 OZ. COTTON MOP WITH HANDLE $ 20.90
32 0Z. COTTON MOP WITH HANDLE $ 25.00
60" QUICK CHANGE MOP HDLE $ 17.55
16 OZ RAYON MOP W/HANDLE $ 10.10
5" X 18" DUST MOP HEAD ONLY $ 8.55
5" X 18" DUST MOP W/60" HANDLE $ 31.50
5" X 18" DUST MOP FRAME ONLY $ 8.20
5X 24 DUST MOP HEAD ONLY $ 10.85
5" X 24" DUST MOP W/60" HANDLE $ 41.30
5" X 24" FRAME ONLY $ 9.90
5" X 36" DUST MOP HEAD ONLY $ 15.75
5" X 36" DUST MOP W/60" HANDLE $ 43.50
5" X 36" DUST MOP FRAME ONLY $ 13.05
60" CLIP ON DUST MOP HANDLE $ 14.85
SHRUB RAKE W/HANDLE $ 12.60
INDUSTRIAL BROOM RAKE W/HDLE $ 24.30
30" POLY LEAF RAKE W/HDLE $ 8.20
SPRING BACK LEAF RAKE $ 16.50
PLASTIC LEAF RAKE W/HANDLE $ 12.75
LAWN & BROOM RAKE W/HANDLE $ 21.00
14" BOLT CUTTER $ 21.55
18" BOLT CUTTER $ 21.75
24" BOLT CUTTER $ 29.30
30" BOLT CUTTER $ 35.95
36" BOLT CUTTER $ 51.25
42" BOLT CUTTER $ 78.05




Item Page Description WEB Price
20002 2 LB DRILL HAMMER W/HDLE $ 12.30
20002F 2 LB DRILL HAMMER W/FG HANDLE $ 28.25
20003 3 LB. DRILL HAMMER W/HANDLE $ 18.90
20003F 3 LB DRILL HAMMER W/FG HDLE $ 37.30
20004 4 LB DRILL HAMMER W/HANDLE $ 25.85
20004F 4 LB DRILL HAMMER W/FG HANDLE $ 41.90
20102 2 LB. CROSS PEIN HAMMER WITH HANDLE $ 18.00
20102F 2 LB CROSS PEIN HAMMER W/FG HDLE $ 34.15
20103 3 LB. CROSS PEIN HAMMER WITH HANDLE $ 20.20
20103F 3 LB CROSS PEIN HAMMER W/FG HDL $ 36.35
20104 4 1 B. CROSS PEIN HAMMER WITH HANDLE $ 24.30
20104F 4 LB. CROSS PEIN HAMMER W/FG HDL $ 40.45
20122 2 LB. D.F. SLEDGE HAMMER WITH HANDLE $ 17.25
20122F 2 LB. D.F. SLEDGE W/FG HANDLE $ 33.40
20203 3 LB. D.F. SLEDGE HAMMER W/HANDLE $ 19.05
20203F 3 LB. D.F. SLEDGE HAMMER WITH FG HANDLE $ 38.35
20204 4 1B D.F. SLEDGE HAMMER W/HANDLE $ 26.80
20204F 4 LB. D.F. SLEDGE HAMMER WITH FG HANDLE $ 42.95
20206 6 LB. D.F. SLEDGE HAMMER W/HANDLE $ 41.30
20206F 6 LB D.F. SLEDGE W/FG HANDLE $ 61.75
20208 8 LB. D.F. SLEDGE HAMMER WITH HANDLE $ 50.20
20208F 8 LB. D.F. SLEDGE HAMMER W/FG HANDLE $ 70.60
20210 10 LB. D.F. SLEDGE HAMMER WITH HANDLE $ 36.35
20210F 10 LB D.F. SLEDGE W/FG HDLE $ 54.40
20212 12 LB. D.F. SLEDGE HAMMER W/HDLE $ 39.80
20212F 12 LB D.F. SLEDGE W/FG HANDLE $ 55.45
20216 16 LB. D.F. SLEDGE HAMMER W/HANDLE $ 68.90
20216F 16 LB D.F. SLEDGE W/FG HANDLE $ 84.45
20220 20 LB. D.F. SLEDGE HAMMER W/HDLE $ 80.45
20220F 20 LB D.F. SLEDGE W/FG HANDLE $ 96.10
202213 13 LB POST MAUL HEAD ONLY $ 89.60
202213-FF 13 LB POST MAUL W/HANDLE - CLEAR $ 130.10
202216 16 LB POST MAUL HEAD ONLY $ 71.75
202216-FF 16 LB POST MAUL W/HANDLE-CLEAR $ 85.40
20306 6 LB. A.E. MAUL WITH HANDLE $ 32.15
20308 8 LB. AXE EYE MAUL W/HANDLE $ 40.35
20406 6 LB. SLEDGE EYE MAUL WITH HANDLE $ 44 .85
20406F 6 LB. S.E. MAUL W/FG HDLE $ 62.90
20408 8 LB. SLEDGE EYE MAUL WITH HANDLE $ 49.35
20408F 8 LB. S.E. MAUL W/FG HANDLE $ 67.45
20525 2.5LB G.C. MATTOCK W/HANDLE $ 29.95
20535 5LB. CUTTER MATTOCK HEAD ONLY $ 16.80
20535-WH 5LB CUTTER MATTOCK W/POLY HDLE $ 33.10
20535WWH 5LB CUTTER MATTOCK W/WOOD HDLE $ 33.95
20625 2.5LB G.P. MATTOCK W/HDLE $ 32.70




Item Page Description WEB Price
20633 3 LB PICK MATTOCK HEAD $ 13.35
20633-Gl 3 LB GI PICK MATT.W/18" HDLE $ 23.45
20633-WH 3 LB PICK MATTOCK W/HANDLE $ 30.45
20635 5 LB. PICK MATTOCK HEAD ONLY $ 20.50
20635WH 5LB. PICK MATTOCK W/POLY HANDLE $ 36.75
20635WWH 5 LB. PICK MATTOCK W/ WOOD HANDLE $ 37.50
20705 5 LB R.R. PICK HEAD $ 19.15
20705-WH 5LB R.R. PICK W/POLY HDLE $ 35.60
20705WWH 5 LB R.R. PICK W/WOOD HDLE $ 36.25
20706 6 LB R.R. PICK HEAD ONLY $ 22.40
20706-WH 6 LB R.R. PICK W/POLY HDLE $ 38.75
20706WWH 6 LB R.R. PICK W/WOOD HDLE $ 39.40
20707 7 LB R.R. PICK HEAD ONLY $ 25.55
20707-WH 7 LB R.R. PICK W/POLY HANDLE $ 41.90
20707WWH 7 LB R.R. PICK W/WOOD HDLE $ 42.65
21103 3 LB. SQUARE HEAD WEDGE $ 17.75
21104 4 LB SQUARE HEAD WEDGE $ 14.10
21105 5 LB SQUARE HEAD WEDGE $ 16.50
21108 8 LB. SQUARE HEAD WEDGE $ 24.60
22135 3.5 LB DOUBLE BIT AXE W/36" HANDLE $ 48.55
22135F 3.5 LB. DOUBLE BIT AXE WFG HDLE $ 62.90
22225 2.5 LB CRUISER AXE W/28" HDLE $ 35.20
22235 3.5 LB SINGLE BIT AXE W/HDLE $ 30.70
22235F 3.5 LB. SINGLE BIT AXE W/FG HDLE $ 43.30
22325 2.5LB. S.B. BOYS AXE W/28" HDLE $ 32.90
22325H 2.5 S.B. HOUSE AXE W/18" HDLE $ 26.05
23125R 1.25 LB CAMP AXE W/14" HANDLE $ 23.75
23125RF 1.25 LB CAMP AXE W/FG HDLE $ 26.25
23125RS 1.25 LB CAMP AXE W/SHEATH $ 22.80
23127 SHEATH FOR CAMP AXE-CANVAS $ 4.00
23127C SHEATH FOR 3.5 LB S.B. AXE $ 15.15
23127D SHEATH FOR 2.5 LB. D.B. AXE $ 13.65
23127E SHEATH FOR 3.5 LB. D.B. AXE $ 17.35
23131 13 OZ CURVED CLAW W/HICK HDLE $ 10.65
23132 16 OZ CURVED CLAW W/HDLE HICKORY $ 10.85
23132F 16 OZ. CURVED CLAW HAMMER WITH FG HANDLE $ 10.85
23133 20 OZ CURVED CLAW HAMMER W/HDLE $ 14.10
23134 16 OZ. STR. RIP CLAW W/HDLE $ 14.10
23134F 16 OZ. RIP CLAW W/FG HANDLE $ 29.10
23135 20 OZ STR RIP CLAW W/HICK HDLE $ 12.40
23150 8 OZ. BALL PEIN HAMMER WITH HANDLE $ 11.05
23150-04 4 OZ BALL PEIN HAMMER W/HDLE $ 12.75
23150-12 12 OZ BALL PEIN HAMMER W/HDLE $ 23.55
23151 16 OZ. BALL PEIN HAMMER WITH HANDLE $ 14.20
23151F 16 OZ. BALL PEIN W/FG HANDLE $ 23.55




Item

23152

23152F

23153

23153F

23154

23155

23601

23602

23603

23603HOE

23604

23605

23606

23606A

23606A4

23606H

23606H3

23606S

23606S5

23606TR1

23606TR2

33012

33018

33024

33030

33036

33048

37248

37258

37260

37260B

37270B

37272

37360

37372

40000

40000B

40000BF

40000BSS

40000B-SSF

40000F

40000-SS

40000SSF

40001

40001B

Description WEB Price
24 OZ. BALL PEIN HAMMER W/HANDLE-IMPORT $ 13.05
24 OZ. BALL PEIN W/FG HANDLE $ 27.20
32 OZ. BALL PEIN HAMMER W/HDLE $ 12.85
32 OZ BALL PEIN W/FG HDLE $ 28.60
40 OZ BALL PEIN HAMMER W/HDLE $ 19.75
48 OZ BALL PEIN HAMMER W/HDLE $ 32.25
METAL WEDGES/PINS W/DISP BOX $ 43.70
#2 METAL ASSEMBLY WEDGE $ 0.45
# 3 METAL ASSEMBLY WEDGE $ 0.45
HOE NAILS $ 0.15
#4 METAL ASSEMBLY WEDGE -AXE $ 0.45
#5 METAL ASSEMBLY WEDGE-SLEDGE $ 0.45
#6 METAL ASSEMBLY WEDGE $ 0.55
WOOD ASSEMBLY WEDGE - AXE $ 0.45
AXE WEDGE ASSEMBLY PACK $ 2.25
WOOD ASSEMBLY WEDGE - HAMMER $ 0.35
SMALL HAMMER ASSEMBLY WEDGE PK $ 1.70
WOOD ASSEMBLY WEDGE -SLEDGE $ 0.35
SLEDGE ASSEMBLY WEDGE PACK $ 2.00
SMALL RD METAL ASSEMBLY WEDGE $ 0.55
LARGE RD ASSEMBLY WEDGE $ 0.65
12" GOOSENECK BAR $ 4.75
18" GOOSENECK WRECKING BAR $ 6.20
24" GOOSENECK WRECKING BAR $ 10.30
30" GOOSENECK WRECKING BAR $ 12.85
36" GOOSENECK WRECKING BAR $ 19.15
48" GOOSENECK WRECKING BAR $ 8.95
48" PINCH POINT CROWBAR $ 43.80
58" WEDGE/PINCH BAR $ 51.05
60" PINCH POINT CROWBAR $ 58.00
1" X 60" SLATE BAR $ 23.10
1" X 70" SLATE BAR $ 23.10
72" SAN ANGELO BAR $ 73.10
60" WEDGE POINT CROWBAR $ 67.10
72" TAMPER BAR $ 83.20
ROUND PT. SHOVEL W/48" HDLE $ 15.90
RD PT SHOVEL W/D-HANDLE $ 15.15
RD PT SHOVEL W/FG D-HDLE $ 27.20
SOLID SHANK ROUND POINT SHOVEL W/D-HANDLE.. | $ 50.65
RD PT SHOVEL W/D FG HDLE $ 57.35
ROUND POINT SHOVEL W/48" FG HDLE $ 33.75
RD PT SHOVEL W/HDLE S.S. $ 52.65
RD PT SHOVEL W/48" FG HDLE S.S. $ 63.95
SQUARE POINT SHOVEL W/48" HDLE-IMP $ 17.25
SQ POINT SHOVEL W/D-HDLE $ 14.95




Item

40001BF

40001BSS

40001BSSF

40001F

40001-SS

40001SSF

40002

40002F

40002P

40002PF

40003

40003-16

40003-16F

40003-16L

40003-16LF

40003-16SS

40003-16SSF

40003-16SSL

40003-16SSLF

40003F

40003L

40003LF

40003SS

40003SSF

40003SSL

40003SSLF

40003T

40003TF

40004

40004B

40005

40006

40006P

40009

40009L

40010

40010F

40010L

40010LF

40012

40012F

40012L

40012LF

40014

40014F

Description WEB Price
SQ POINT W/FG D-HANDLE $ 27.65
SOLID SHANK SQ. POINT W/D-HANDLE $ 53.45
SQ POINT W/FG D-HDLE S.S. $ 59.35
SQUARE POINT SHOVEL W/FG HDLE $ 34.15
SQ POINT W/HANDLE S.S. $ 53.45
SQ POINT SHVL W/48" FG HDLE $ 65.95
RICE SHOVEL WITH HANDLE $ 29.30
RICE SHOVEL W/48" FG HANDLE $ 41.80
#1 RICE SHOVEL W/HANDLE $ 93.90
SEYMOUR PONY SHVL W/FG HDLE $ 105.65
14" SHARP SHOOTER W/D-HDLE - IMP $ 17.75
16" SHARP SHOOTER W/D-HDLE $ 27.55
16" SHARP SHOOTER W/FG D-HDLE $ 34.80
16" SHARP SHOOTER W/48" HDLE $ 28.70
16" SHARP SHOOTER W/48" FG HDLE $ 41.30
16" SHARP SHOOTER W/D-HDLE S.S. $ 49.70
16" SOLID SHANK $ 56.95
16" SHARP SHOOTER S.S. W/48" HDLE $ 51.05
16" SOLID SHANK SHARP SHOOTER W/48" FG HANDLE $ 63.35
14" SHARP SHOOTER WITH FG HDLE $ 28.70
14" SHARP SHOOTER W/48" HDLE $ 22.80
14" SHARP SHOOTER W/FG 48" HDLE $ 35.20
14" S.S. SHARP SHOOTER W/D-HDLE $ 54.75
14" SOLID SHANK SHARP SHOOTER W/FG HANDLE $ 61.85
14" SHARP SHOOTER S.S. W/48" HDLE $ 56.00
14" SOLID SHANK SHARP SHOOTER W/48"FG HANDLE| $ 68.40
4" X 12" TRENCHING SPADE W/HDLE $ 26.25
TRENCHING SPADE W/FG HDLE $ 38.75
FLORAL SHOVEL WITH HANDLE $ 20.70
FLORAL SHOVEL W/30" D-HDLE $ 24.60
SHOVEL RIVETS $ 0.15
D-GRIPS FOR STD SPADE & SHOVEL $ 6.20
D-HANDLE GRIPS $ 3.40
# 12 POLY GRAIN SCOOP WITH D-HANDLE $ 35.85
#12 POLY GRAIN SCOOP W/LG HDLE $ 37.00
# 10 ALUMINUM SCOOP WITH D-HANDLE $ 42.75
#10 ALUMINUM SCOOP W/FG D-HDLE $ 51.70
#10 ALUMINUM SCOOP W/LG HDLE $ 45.15
# 10 ALUMINUM SCOOP W/48" FG HANDLE $ 51.70
#12 ALUM SCOOP W/HANDLE - IMP $ 44.30
#12 ALUM SCOOP W/FG D-HDLE $ 53.25
#12 ALUM SCOOP W/LG HDLE-IMP $ 46.70
#12 ALUM SCOOP W/48" FG HDLE $ 53.25
# 14 ALUMINUM SCOOP WITH D-HANDLE $ 45.85
#14 ALUMINUM SCOOP W/FG D-HDLE $ 54.80




Item

40014L

40014LF

40102

40102F

40102L

40102LF

40104

40104F

40104L

40104LF

40108

40108F

40108L

40108LF

40112

40112F

40112L

40112LF

40114

40114B

40114BF

40114F

40115

40115F

40116

40116F

40117

40117-C

40117F

40118

40118-C

40118F

40203

40204

40205

40206

40206-10

40206-10D

40206-6

40206-6D

40206E

40206EL

40206L

40207

40207E

Description WEB Price
# 14 ALUMINUM SCOOP W/48" HANDLE $ 48.30
#14 ALUM SCOOP W/48" FG HDLE $ 54.80
# 2 GENERAL PURPOSE SCOOP W/D-HANDLE.. $ 49.15
#2 STEEL SCOOP W/FG D-HANDLE $ 56.00
# 2 GENERAL PURPOSE SCOOP W/LONG HANDLE $ 50.40
# 2 STEEL SCOOP W/48" FG HANDLE $ 62.50
# 4 STEEL SCOOP W/D-HANDLE $ 52.30
# 4 STEEL SCOOP SHOVEL W/FG D- HANDLE $ 59.15
#4 STEEL SCOOP W/LONG HANDLE $ 53.70
#4 STEEL SCOOP W/48" FG HDLE $ 65.65
#8 STEEL SCOOP W/D HANDLE $ 55.45
# 8 STEEL SCOOP W/FG D-HANDLE $ 62.30
#8 STEEL SCOOP W/48" HANDLE $ 56.70
# 8 STEEL SCOOP W/48" FG HANDLE $ 68.80
#12 STEEL SCOOP WITH D-HANDLE $ 63.55
#12 STEEL SCOOP W/FG D-HDLE $ 70.25
#12 STEEL SCOOP W/48" HDLE $ 64.80
# 12 STEEL SCOOP W/48" FG HANDLE $ 76.80
GARDEN SPADE W/48" HANDLE $ 31.85
GARDEN SPADE W/D-HANDLE $ 30.45
GARDEN SPADE W/FG D-HANDLE $ 37.80
GARDEN SPADE W/48" FG HANDLE $ 44.25
ROOFING SPADE W/48" HDL N/HEEL $ 31.85
ROOFING SPADE W/48" FG HANDLE NO HEEL $ 44.25
ROOFING SPADE W/D-HDLE N/HEEL $ 30.15
ROOFING SPADE N/HEEL W/FG D-HDLE $ 42.75
ROOFING SPADE W/48" HANDLE W/HEEL $ 42.95
ROOFING SPD W/HL W/48" HDL-SERR $ 42.95
ROOFING SPADE W/48" FIBERGLASS HANDLE WITH H| $ 55.45
ROOFING SPADE W/D-HDLE W/HEEL $ 31.85
ROOF SPADE W/HEEL W/D-HDL SERR $ 33.00
ROOFING SPADE W/30" FIBERGLASS D-HDL W/HEEL | $ 44.25
3 TINE FORK W/HANDLE $ 32.80
4 TINE FORK W/HANDLE $ 32.05
5 TINE FORK W/HANDLE $ 34.25
COTTON SEED FORK W/D-HANDLE $ 119.50
10 TINE FORK W/HANDLE $ 42.55
10 TINE FORK WITH D-HANDLE $ 44 .55
6 TINE FORK W/48" HANDLE $ 55.55
6 TINE FORK W/D-HDLE $ 57.45
ENSILAGE FORK W/D-HDLE $ 95.35
ENSILAGE FORK W/48" HDLE-USA $ 93.90
COTTON SEED FORK W/48" HDLE $ 118.05
SPADING FORK W/D-HANDLE $ 41.10
ECONO WIRE SPADING FORK W/D $ 29.10




Item Page Description WEB Price
40209 LT. POTATO HOOK W/54" HANDLE $ 39.80
40210 HEAVY POTATO HOOK W/ HANDLE $ 67.45
40210C CORN DRAG W/HDLE RD TINES $ 46.85
40211 SPEEDY CULTIVATOR WITH HANDLE $ 13.35
40301 ONE PRONG HOE W/HANDLE $ 12.60
40301B TWO PRONG HOE WITH HANDLE $ 13.35
40305 BEAN HOOK W/HANDLE $ 23.45
40306 6" SHANK GARDEN HOE W/HDLE $ 14.60
40307 7" SHANK GARDEN HOE W/HDLE $ 15.35
40308 8" SHANK GARDEN HOE WITH HANDLE $ 15.55
40310 BUTTERFLY HOE W/HANDLE $ 15.25
40327-0 6" EYE HOE BLADE ONLY $ 5.70
40327-2 8" EYE HOE BLADE ONLY $ 7.05
40327-M 7" EYE HOE-HEAD ONLY $ 13.15
40350 9" MORTAR HOE W/HANDLE $ 40.85
40350A 7" MORTAR HOE W/HANDLE $ 27.30
40352 WARREN HOE W/HANDLE $ 16.20
40361 14 TOOTH BOW RAKE $ 19.25
40361-16 16 TOOTH BOW RAKE W/HANDLE $ 19.85
40361-16H 16 TOOTH BOW RAKE WITH HEAVY HANDLE $ 28.70
40365 7" FLOOR SCRAPER W/60" HDLE $ 13.90
40365R ROAD RAKE WITH HANDLE $ 47.25
40365SS 7" FLOOR SCRAPER W/HDLE S.S. $ 41.80
40366 24" STEEL BARN SCRAPER W/HANDLE $ 54.75
40367 ASPHALT RAKE WITH HANDLE $ 63.95
40368B CONCRETE COME-A-LONG W/HANDLE $ 36.90
40370 WEED CUTTER W/HANDLE $ 18.30
40374 SMALL TWO HOLE KIZER BLD W/HDLE $ 29.95
40376 DITCH BANK BLADE W/40" HANDLE $ 40.25
40376F DITCH BANK BLADE W/FG HDLE $ 44.25
40380 POST HOLE DIGGER WITH HANDLE $ 44 .65
40380F POST HOLE DIGGER W/FG HANDLES $ 67.10
40381PD STEEL POST DRIVER $ 27.20
40382 HEAVY POST HOLE DIGGER $ 103.15
40382-8 HVY P.H. DIGGER W/8' HANDLE $ 116.25
40382F HVY. POST HOLE DIGGER WITH FG HANDLES $ 127.05
40406 6" SOCKET GARDEN HOE WITH HANDLE $ 14.30
40407 7" SOCKET GARDEN HOE W/HDLE $ 14.70
40408 8" SOCKET GARDEN HOE W/HDLE $ 15.25
40485 2 LB EZ DIG BERRY HOE HEAD $ 13.65
40485-218 HVY TWO PRONG HOE W/18" HDLE $ 20.90
40485-2HD 2 PRONG BERRY HOE HEAD $ 14.60
40485-2WH HVY. TWO PRONG HOE WITH HANDLE $ 28.05
40485WH EZ DIG BERRY HOE W/48" HANDLE $ 27.10
40485WH18 EZ DIG HOE W/18" HANDLE $ 19.85




Item Page Description WEB Price
6203-315 16" UTILITY BAR $ 3.30
8132 96" TELESCOPE HDLE TREE PRUNER $ 31.95
8133 POLE TREE PRUNER HEAD ONLY $ 8.00
8205-24 LOPPING SHEAR WITH 24" HANDLE $ 25.55
8205-30 LOPPING SHEAR W/30" HANDLE-USA $ 26.50
8205-36 LOPPING SHEAR W/36" HANDLE $ 42.85
8504 LOPPING SHEAR W/TELESCOPE HDLE $ 17.35
8600-12 12" HEDGE SHEAR W/HDLE $ 7.35
8618 18" MACHETTE W/WOOD HANDLE $ 10.65
8618S CANVAS MACHETTE SHEATH $ 5.15
8618WS 18" MACHETTE WITH CANVAS SHEATH $ 15.90
8622 22" CURVED BLADE MACHETTE $ 10.65
86225 22" CANVAS MACHETTE SHEATH $ 5.40
8622WS 22" MACHETTE WITH CANVAS SHEATH $ 16.10
B2620/13 13" CANE KNIFE $ 11.90
B2621/13 26" CANE KNIFE WITH HANDLE $ 13.90
B2644/18 18" CORN KNIFE MACHETTE $ 13.90
B4165/08 8 OZ CRVD PAINTED CLAW W/HDLE $ 5.05
B4170/16 16 OZ PAINTED CLAW W/HDLE $ 10.40
B4230/18 18 OZ BRICK HAMMER W/HANDLE $ 12.40
B4230/20 20 OZ. BRICK HAMMER W/STEEL HANDLE $ 23.95
B4230/24 24 OZ. BRICK HAMMER WITH HANDLE $ 17.35
BHI2020 NAVY BLUE SUMMER TRUCKER HAT W/LEATHER LOG $ 26.25
BHISIG SIGNATURE NAVY BLUE HAT WITH WHITE EMBROIDE| $ 36.75
BI-950 BYPASS HAND PRUNER W/DISPLAY $ 5.80
BI-951 HVY. DUTY BYPASS PRUNER WITH DISPLAY $ 16.60
BRTD112 1" X 12' RATCHET TIE DOWN $ 5.70
BRTD30 2" X 27" J TYPE RAT. TIE DOWN $ 47.70
BS6 6 PC. BUNGEE CORD SET $ 3.70
BSC12 12" BUNGEE CORD $ 0.55
BSC18 18" BUNGEE CORD $ 0.85
BSC21 24" HVY. DUTY BUNGEE CORD $ 2.65
BSC24 24" BUNGEE CORD $ 0.85
BSC30 30" BUNGEE CORD $ 0.65
BSC31 36" HVY. DUTY BUNGEE CORD $ 3.15
BSC41 41" HVY. DUTY BUNGEE CORD $ 1.30
CH120 1 X 20 SKIDDING TONG $ 209.30
CH125 1" X 25" SKIDDING TONG $ 379.90
CH2253 2.25" X 3' CANT HOOK $ 162.05
CH22535 2.25" X 3.5' CANT HOOK $ 166.85
CH22535LJ 2.25" X 3.5' LOGJACK $ 198.25
CH2254 2.25" X 4' CANT HOOK $ 181.25
CH22545 2.25" X 54" CANT HOOK $ 203.85
CH3416 3/4" X 16" SKIDDING TONG $ 173.70
LAWO08 8" ADJUSTABLE WRENCH $ 4.00




Item Page Description WEB Price
LAW10 10" ADJUSTABLE WRENCH $ 9.35
LAW12 12" ADJUSTABLE WRENCH $ 9.35
LCAO02 2 TON COME-A-LONG $ 46.85
LCAO4 4 TON COME A LONG $ 64.70
LCCNB CATS PAW NAIL BAR $ 2.55
LFSP FOLDING SHOVEL W/PICK $ 31.65
LGTO7 7 PIECE GARDEN TOOL SET IN BAG $ 23.75
LPB24 24" DUAL HEAD PRY BAR $ 6.55
LPB30 30" DUAL HEAD PRY BAR $ 8.00
LPS06 6" FOLDING PRUNING SAW $ 22.40
LPS08 8" FOLDING PRUNING SAW $ 16.80
LPW08-18 4 PC PIPE WRENCH SET (8"-18") $ 17.55
LPWO08-24 4 PC PIPE WRENCH SET (8"-24") $ 27.20
LPW10 10" PIPE WRENCH $ 5.05
LPW14 14" PIPE WRENCH $ 12.60
LPW18 18" PIPE WRENCH $ 13.65
LPW24 24" PIPE WRENCH $ 25.55
LPW36 36" PIPE WRENCH $ 52.30
LPW48 48" PIPE WRENCH $ 90.45
LRMO08 8 OZ. RUBBER MALLET W/HANDLE $ 4.20
LRM32 32 OZ RUBBER MALLET $ 9.15
LRTD115C 1" X 15' CAMO RATCHET TIE DOWN $ 6.10
M10 PARTS BRUSH MULTI COLOR.... $ 11.70
M1030 30" LINE FLOOR BRUSH W/60" HANDLE $ 57.05
M1030B 30" FLOOR BRUSH W/O HANDLE - BLACK TAMPICO.... | $ 52.30
M1036 36" LINE FLOOR BRUSH W/HANDLE $ 60.60
M1036B 36" FLOOR BRUSH W/O HANDLE - BLACK TAMPICO $ 55.90
M12 PARTS BRUSH, POLY $ 3.30
M1218 18" LINE GARAGE BRUSH W/HDLE $ 30.45
M1218B 18" GARAGE BRUSH WITHOUT HANDLE $ 25.75
M1224 24" LINE GARAGE BRUSH W/60" HDLE $ 38.85
M1224B 24" GARAGE BRUSH WITHOUT HANDLE $ 34.15
M1316 16" STREET BROOM LESS HANDLE - WHITE PLASTIC | $ 22.05
M1316WH PLASTIC STREET BROOM WITH HANDLE $ 26.80
M1324 24" STREET BROOM LESS HANDLE $ 38.15
M1324WH 24" STREET BROOM W/HANDLE $ 42.75
M1418 18" LINE GARAGE BRUSH W/HDLE $ 25.00
M1418B 18" GARAGE BRUSH LESS HANDLE - PALMYRA $ 20.30
M1422 WINDOW BRUSH/SQUEEGEE W/O HDLE $ 20.30
M1424 24" GARAGE BRUSH W/HDLE $ 29.75
M1424B 24" GARAGE BRUSH LESS HANDLE - PALMYRA $ 25.00
M1430 30" LINE GARAGE BRUSH W/HDLE $ 42.75
M1430B 30" GARAGE BRUSH LESS HANDLE - PALMYRA $ 38.05
M1436 36" LINE GARAGE BRUSH W/HDLE $ 47.70
M1436B 36" BROOM LESS HANDLE $ 42.95




Item

M1516P

M1516PWH

M1524P

M1524PWH

M156

M166

M167R

M176

M176-P

M178

M179

M179T

M179TWH

M179WH

M1818

M1818B

M1824

M1824B

M186N

M191

M195T

M196

M196T

M1S

M1SC

M2124

M2124B

M2636

M271

M2918

M2918B

M2924

M2924B

M3029

M3029B

M3032

M3032B

M314Y

M3718

M3718B

M3724

M3724B

M3736

M3736B

M3916

Description WEB Price
16" STREET BROOM NO HANDLE $ 21.00
16" ST BROOM W/HANDLE $ 25.65
24" STREET BROOM NO HANDLE $ 35.20
24" STREET BROOM W/HDLE $ 39.80
HOUSEHOLD BOWL BRUSH $ 6.95
UTILITY SCRUB BRUSH $ 6.65
HANDLE SCRUB BRUSH $ 3.40
HAND & NAIL BRUSH $ 2.35
HAND & NAIL BRUSH $ 2.35
ACID BRUSH N/HOLE W/O HDLE $ 8.10
MASON ACID BRUSH W/TAPERED HANDLE HOLE $ 8.10
ACID BRUSH THREADED HOLE N/HDL $ 8.10
MASON ACID BRUSH W/THREADED HANDLE $ 12.85
MASON ACID BRUSH W/TAPERED HANDLE $ 12.75
18" LINE FLOOR BRUSH W/HDLE.. $ 31.50
18" LINE BRUSH W/O HANDLE $ 26.80
24" LINE FLOOR BRUSH WITH HANDLE $ 36.75
24" FLOOR BRUSH W/O HANDLE - BLACK TAMPICO $ 32.05
GREEN NYLEX TRUCK WASH BRUSH W/O HANDLE $ 36.90
3-KNOT ROOFING BRUSH $ 15.35
NYLON ROOFING BRUSH-THREADED $ 6.65
ROOFERS BRUSH W/O HANDLE $ 7.25
ROOFERS BRUSH WITH THREADED HANDLE HOLE $ 7.25
WIRE SCRATCH BRUSH $ 5.25
WIRE SCRATCH BRUSH W/SCRAPER $ 6.65
24" CONCRETE FINE FINISH BRUSH W/HANDLE.. $ 22.05
24" CONCRETE FINISHERS BRUSH HEAD ONLY.. $ 17.35
36" FLOOR BRUSH W/HANDLE $ 65.35
BRASS WIRE CLEANING BRUSH $ 2.55
18" CONCRETE FINISH BRUSH W/HDLE $ 54.50
CONCRETE FINISHERS BRUSH N/HDL $ 49.80
24" CONCRETE FINISH BRUSH W/HDLE $ 63.65
24" CONCRETE FINISH BRUSH LESS HANDLE - HORSE| $ 58.95
FOUNTAIN BRUSH W/60" HDLE $ 47.15
FOUNTAIN TRUCK BRUSH NO HDLE $ 2510
FOUNTAIN TRUCK BRUSH W/F 60 HDLE $ 43.40
FOUNTAIN TRUCK BRUSH W/O HDLE SILVER PLASTIC| $ 21.35
14" YELLOW DECK BRUSH W/O HDLE $ 16.20
18" LINE FLOOR BRUSH W/HANDLE $ 26.15
18" FLOOR BRUSH WITHOUT HANDLE $ 21.45
24" LINE FLOOR BRUSH W/HANDLE $ 32.15
24" FLOOR BRUSH W/O HANDLE $ 27.45
36" FLOOR BRUSH W/HDLE $ 49.05
36" FLOOR BRUSH LESS HANDLE $ 44.25
CARBON STEEL WIRE STREET BRM W/O HANDLE $ 42.00




Item

M40

M4043

M4118

M4118TP

M4124

M4124TP

M4136

M4136TP

M4136TPN

M4224R

M4236R

M4316S

M44

M45

M4618

M4618TP

M4624

M4624TP

M463

M4636

M4636TP

M49

M4S

M4SB

M4SC

M54

M55

M561

M567

M5S

M5SC-15

M626

M68CP

M6N

M8SC

M98

M99

MF60

R12100C

R12100CS

R1250C

R14100C

R14100CS

R316100C

R316100CS

Description WEB Price
#40 FENDER BRUSH W/8" HDLE $ 6.10
LG HANDLE BBQ-CRIMPED BRASS $ 16.60
18" ST SQUEEGEE W/HANDLE $ 36.75
18" STRAIGHT DRIVEWAY SQUEEGEE W/HANDLE $ 43.40
24" SQUEEGEE W/HANDLE $ 37.95
24" ST DRIVEWAY SQUEEGEE W/HDLE $ 51.35
36" SQUEEGEE W/HANDLE $ 51.35
36" ST DRIVEWAY SQUEEGEE W/HDLE - BLACK RUBB| $ 63.35
36" DRIVEWAY SQUEEGEE-NEOPRENE $ 63.55
24" REPLACEMENT SQUEEGEE RBR $ 14.30
36" REPLACEMENT SQUEEGEE RBR $ 21.25
16" DRIVEWAY SEALER BRUSH $ 12.10
#44 FENDER BRUSH W/20" HDLE $ 9.60
FENDER WASH BRUSH W/20" HANDLE - WHITE TAMPI({ $ 10.95
18" CURVED SQUEEGEE W/HDLE $ 35.10
18" CURVED FLOOR SQUEEGEE WITH HANDLE $ 46.95
24" SQUEEGEE W/HANDLE $ 45.60
24" CURVED FLOOR SQUEEGEE W/HANDLE $ 54.50
ANGLE BROOM W/THREADED HDLE $ 13.80
36" SQUEEGEE W/HANDLE $ 58.95
36" CURVED SQUEEGEE TAPERED HANDLE - BLACKR § 67.35
FENDER WASH BRUSH W/12" HDLE $ 9.70
SHORT HANDLE WIRE BRUSH $ 5.50
BRASS WIRE BRUSH W/SHOE HDLE $ 8.30
SHOE HANDLE WIRE SCRATCH W/SCR $ 6.95
BEAVER TAIL CNTR DUSTER-HORSE $ 16.70
BEAVER TAIL CNTR DUSTER-PLASTIC $ 10.30
WATER PAINT BRUSH $ 11.15
7" WHITE WASH BRUSH $ 7.60
WIRE SCRATCH BRUSH W/ST HDLE $ 8.10
PAINTERS SCRATCH BRUSH W/SCRPR $ 25.20
WIRE WHEEL SPOKE BRUSH $ 8.00
DAIRY/UTILITY BRUSH $ 7.80
WHITE SIDEWALL BRUSH $ 6.00
HVY WIRE SCRATCH BRSH W/SCRPR $ 8.75
STEEL SCRAPER FOR BROOM $ 9.80
HEAVY DUTY HANDLE BRACE $ 6.55
FOUNTAIN BRUSH HANDLE $ 19.85
1/2" X 100' CAMO ROPE $ 48.95
1/2 X 1000' SPOOL CAMO ROPE $ 493.10
1/2" X 50' CAMO ROPE $ 25.45
1/4 X 100' CAMO ROPE $ 18.30
1/4" x 1200' CAMO ROPE ON SPOOL $ 281.65
3/16" X 100' CAMO ROPE $ 12.95
3/16" X 1000' CAMO ROPE ON SPOOL $ 14410




Item

R38100C

R38100CS

R3850B

R3850C

R58100C

Description WEB Price
3/8" X 100' CAMO ROPE $ 27.95
3/8" ROPE ON SPOOL-CAMO-1000 $ 289.60
3/8" X 50' BLACK UTILITY ROPE $ 15.35
3/8 X 50' CAMO ROPE $ 15.35
5/8" X 100' CAMO ROPE $ 72.60
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BOWMAN HANDLES, INC.
P.0. BOX 3297
BATESVILLE, AR 72503

1743 BATESVILLE BLVD.
SOUTHSIDE, AR 72501

TOLL FREE 800.736.0390
FAX 870.251.2803

SALES@BOWMANHANDLESINC.com
www.BOWMANHANDLESINC.com



	BHI 2021 Website PRICE LIST COVER & TERMS.pdf
	Slide Number 1
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Slide Number 4

	Binder1.pdf
	BHI 2021 Website PRICE LIST COVER & TERMS.pdf
	Slide Number 4

	WESBITE2021PRICESHEET
	Sheet1
	Sheet2





